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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Chipangama      M 25-29       1/84     2:20:25     1:08:24     1:11:58     1:46:56       33:26    5:22     2:20:21
2     Mario MacIas           M 30-34       1/92     2:26:57     1:10:11     1:16:42     1:50:02       36:52    5:37     2:26:53
3     Jake Buhler            M 25-29       2/84     2:28:32     1:09:48     1:18:41     1:51:23       37:06    5:40     2:28:28
4     Simon Holzapfel        M 25-29       3/84     2:30:30     1:13:19     1:17:07     1:54:07       36:19    5:45     2:30:25
5     Jason Holt             M 25-29       4/84     2:31:13     1:11:09     1:20:01     1:53:37       37:33    5:47     2:31:10
6     Frank Therrian         M 30-34       2/92     2:31:22     1:13:24     1:17:52     1:54:20       36:56    5:47     2:31:15
7     David McCollam         M 35-39      1/165     2:33:16     1:14:35     1:18:38     1:57:30       35:43    5:51     2:33:13
8     Jason Butler           M 40-44      1/138     2:34:12     1:15:03     1:19:05     1:57:38       36:31    5:53     2:34:08
9     Nic Aubert             M 25-29       5/84     2:34:46     1:13:50     1:20:49     1:56:34       38:05    5:55     2:34:38
10    Chad Ricklefs          M 45-49      1/143     2:36:52     1:15:24     1:21:25     1:58:19       38:30    6:00     2:36:48
11    Chris McGinness        M 35-39      2/165     2:38:19     1:17:38     1:20:36     2:01:23       36:50    6:03     2:38:13
12    Robert Wiley           M 35-39      3/165     2:39:01     1:15:59     1:22:58     2:00:35       38:22    6:04     2:38:56
13    Gary Krugger           M 25-29       6/84     2:39:41     1:18:36     1:20:57     2:02:34       36:59    6:06     2:39:33
14    Boone Ebel             M 30-34       3/92     2:41:28     1:17:28     1:23:56     2:02:15       39:09    6:10     2:41:24
15    Matt Tobey             M 30-34       4/92     2:42:22     1:18:48     1:23:30     2:03:34       38:44    6:12     2:42:17
16    Torrey Lindbo          M 40-44      2/138     2:42:51     1:18:43     1:24:03     2:03:49       38:57    6:13     2:42:46
17    Christopher Bates      M 19-24       1/55     2:43:16     1:16:10     1:27:02     2:01:58       41:14    6:14     2:43:12
18    Dave Stephens          M 55-59       1/78     2:44:24     1:20:39     1:23:41     2:06:04       38:15    6:17     2:44:19
20    Dominic Douglass       M 19-24       2/55     2:47:58     1:23:49     1:24:02     2:09:23       38:28    6:25     2:47:51
21    Connor Doppler         M 19-24       3/55     2:48:21     1:20:19     1:27:57     2:06:45       41:31    6:26     2:48:16
23    Benjamin Gherardi      M 35-39      4/165     2:49:36     1:20:07     1:29:26     2:07:39       41:53    6:29     2:49:32
26    Waqar Shaikh           M 30-34       5/92     2:50:11     1:23:17     1:26:45     2:09:20       40:42    6:30     2:50:02
27    Mike Wendel            M 50-54      1/123     2:50:39     1:23:29     1:27:06     2:09:25       41:09    6:31     2:50:34
28    Todd Kornfeld          M 35-39      5/165     2:51:16     1:22:28     1:28:40     2:09:10       41:58    6:32     2:51:07
30    Dustin Dutton          M 30-34       6/92     2:52:01     1:26:17     1:25:38     2:12:59       38:55    6:34     2:51:54
31    Mario Schober          M 25-29       7/84     2:52:27     1:21:01     1:31:22     2:08:56       43:27    6:35     2:52:22
32    Luke Turns             M 25-29       8/84     2:54:10     1:23:26     1:30:35     2:10:35       43:26    6:39     2:54:01
33    W. Isaac Burleigh      M 19-24       4/55     2:54:38     1:25:53     1:28:37     2:13:57       40:33    6:40     2:54:30
34    Joel Anhalt            M 40-44      3/138     2:54:56     1:25:57     1:28:52     2:13:58       40:51    6:41     2:54:49
35    Michael Parker         M 45-49      2/143     2:55:05     1:27:26     1:27:30     2:14:43       40:13    6:41     2:54:56
36    Yves Lambert           M 50-54      2/123     2:55:26     1:25:21     1:30:01     2:14:02       41:21    6:42     2:55:22
37    Grant Gajadhar         M 30-34       7/92     2:55:34     1:26:55     1:28:33     2:14:40       40:48    6:42     2:55:27
38    Ian Campbell           M 30-34       8/92     2:55:49     1:20:52     1:34:54     2:09:27       46:18    6:43     2:55:45
39    Jose Laserna           M 35-39      6/165     2:55:56     1:26:30     1:29:23     2:14:24       41:28    6:43     2:55:52
40    Grant Drummond         M 35-39      7/165     2:56:17     1:25:54     1:30:16     2:13:58       42:12    6:44     2:56:10
41    Renne Hernandez        M 40-44      4/138     2:56:42     1:26:29     1:30:09     2:14:24       42:14    6:45     2:56:38
42    Cristian Rios          M 19-24       5/55     2:56:47     1:22:02     1:34:40     2:13:14       43:29    6:45     2:56:42
43    Preston Gardner        M 35-39      8/165     2:56:56     1:26:02     1:30:49     2:14:57       41:54    6:45     2:56:50
44    Mark St Amant          M 45-49      3/143     2:57:18     1:23:40     1:33:32     2:12:38       44:33    6:46     2:57:11
45    James Onigkeit         M 45-49      4/143     2:57:28     1:25:55     1:31:19     2:14:34       42:40    6:46     2:57:14
46    James Potts            M 50-54      3/123     2:57:20     1:26:32     1:30:44     2:15:37       41:38    6:46     2:57:15
47    Guido Zgraggen         M 30-34       9/92     2:58:18     1:28:35     1:29:36     2:17:07       41:04    6:49     2:58:11
48    Christopher Walden     M 35-39      9/165     2:59:09     1:28:14     1:30:49     2:17:08       41:55    6:50     2:59:02
49    Ahmed Chahdi           M 25-29       9/84     2:59:27     1:28:11     1:31:09     2:16:42       42:37    6:51     2:59:19
50    Peter Bernardy         M 30-34      10/92     2:59:25     1:28:13     1:31:07     2:16:44       42:36    6:51     2:59:19
51    Alec Tripp             M 19-24       6/55     2:59:39     1:27:11     1:32:17     2:17:52       41:36    6:51     2:59:28
52    Bryce Peterson         M 30-34      11/92     2:59:33     1:23:12     1:36:17     2:12:27       47:03    6:52     2:59:29
53    Jonathan Abel-Millman  M 25-29      10/84     2:59:48     1:21:08     1:38:33     2:12:54       46:47    6:52     2:59:41
55    Nicolas Spatt          M 25-29      11/84     3:00:02     1:26:23     1:33:28     2:15:08       44:43    6:52     2:59:50
56    Eduardo Lopez          M 50-54      4/123     3:00:00     1:28:11     1:31:45     2:17:11       42:46    6:53     2:59:56
57    Dane Rauschenberg      M 35-39     10/165     3:00:04     1:28:53     1:31:04     2:17:21       42:36    6:53     2:59:57
58    Paul Hechler           M 19-24       7/55     3:00:32     1:30:50     1:29:32     2:19:48       40:34    6:54     3:00:22
59    Steve Gratkins         CLYDE         1/78     3:01:11     1:29:02     1:32:01     2:17:56       43:07    6:55     3:01:02
60    Tyer Bingham           M 19-24       8/55     3:01:20     1:20:15     1:41:00     2:11:17       49:58    6:56     3:01:15
62    Jared Eisenhower       M 25-29      12/84     3:01:26     1:28:08     1:33:11     2:17:08       44:12    6:56     3:01:19
63    Joe Russo              M 19-24       9/55     3:01:30     1:25:51     1:35:29     2:14:41       46:39    6:56     3:01:19
64    Jeff Olson             M 19-24      10/55     3:01:47     1:30:05     1:31:27     2:19:21       42:10    6:56     3:01:31
65    Bob Atkins             M 35-39     11/165     3:02:10     1:28:37     1:33:21     2:18:14       43:45    6:57     3:01:58
66    Jack Preus             M 35-39     12/165     3:02:31     1:25:19     1:37:07     2:14:00       48:26    6:58     3:02:25
67    Brad Peterson          M 35-39     13/165     3:02:49     1:29:08     1:33:32     2:18:40       44:01    6:59     3:02:40
68    Eric Liddell           M 35-39     14/165     3:02:52     1:28:52     1:33:52     2:18:41       44:03    6:59     3:02:44
69    Jeff Wruble            M 30-34      12/92     3:02:49     1:28:48     1:33:56     2:18:21       44:23    6:59     3:02:44
70    Ty Lesueur             M 35-39     15/165     3:03:06     1:29:35     1:33:23     2:19:12       43:45    6:59     3:02:57
73    Lance Gunkel           M 35-39     16/165     3:03:36     1:27:48     1:35:37     2:15:58       47:27    7:00     3:03:24
74    Scott Bajer            M 35-39     17/165     3:03:41     1:28:38     1:34:56     2:18:05       45:29    7:01     3:03:33
75    Tyler Cottam           M 35-39     18/165     3:04:02     1:28:24     1:35:23     2:17:00       46:47    7:01     3:03:47
76    Timothy Payne          M 25-29      13/84     3:04:00     1:23:07     1:40:47     2:13:59       49:55    7:02     3:03:53
77    Justin Reynolds        M 30-34      13/92     3:04:06     1:31:13     1:32:43     2:21:14       42:42    7:02     3:03:56
78    Jesus Grajeda          M 35-39     19/165     3:04:03     1:30:42     1:33:15     2:21:39       42:19    7:02     3:03:57
80    Erik Lopez-Juarez      M 19-24      11/55     3:04:16     1:26:23     1:37:48     2:17:41       46:30    7:02     3:04:11
82    Thomas Dansie          M 35-39     20/165     3:04:56     1:26:26     1:38:21     2:15:37       49:10    7:04     3:04:46
83    Ryan Melzer            M 35-39     21/165     3:05:06     1:27:11     1:37:46     2:17:11       47:46    7:04     3:04:56
84    Koji Hiraiwa           M 45-49      5/143     3:05:39     1:30:23     1:35:09     2:21:33       43:59    7:05     3:05:32
85    Benjamin Lesueur       M 40-44      5/138     3:05:50     1:28:14     1:37:30     2:19:45       45:59    7:06     3:05:44
86    Keng Hong Ho           M 35-39     22/165     3:05:52     1:31:25     1:34:21     2:22:47       42:59    7:06     3:05:46
88    Michael Gordon         M 45-49      6/143     3:06:16     1:30:19     1:35:47     2:21:33       44:34    7:07     3:06:06
89    Gabriel Harley         M 35-39     23/165     3:06:37     1:30:45     1:35:41     2:22:04       44:22    7:07     3:06:25
91    Chris Louie            M 45-49      7/143     3:08:03     1:29:52     1:37:38     2:20:55       46:35    7:10     3:07:29
92    Greg Garman            M 50-54      5/123     3:08:30     1:30:52     1:36:43     2:22:31       45:04    7:10     3:07:34
94    Eric Green             M 35-39     24/165     3:08:22     1:24:09     1:44:05     2:17:06       51:08    7:12     3:08:13
95    Justin Wellum          M 19-24      12/55     3:08:21     1:28:26     1:39:48     2:19:43       48:31    7:12     3:08:14
96    Mike Diener            M 45-49      8/143     3:08:46     1:29:22     1:39:15     2:20:04       48:32    7:12     3:08:36
97    Cristian Fernandez     M 30-34      14/92     3:10:07     1:34:20     1:34:52     2:24:59       44:13    7:14     3:09:12
98    David Hill             M 45-49      9/143     3:09:52     1:33:20     1:36:13     2:25:10       44:22    7:15     3:09:32
99    Garren Lofgreen        M 25-29      14/84     3:10:01     1:32:33     1:37:17     2:23:42       46:08    7:15     3:09:50
100   Eliot Lee              M 40-44      6/138     3:10:02     1:33:12     1:36:39     2:25:01       44:51    7:15     3:09:51
101   Steven Turley          M 45-49     10/143     3:10:03                                                    7:15     3:09:52
102   Chian Ma               M 35-39     25/165     3:10:10     1:29:32     1:40:33     2:22:50       47:15    7:16     3:10:05
103   Alex Suchey            M 45-49     11/143     3:10:22     1:30:21     1:39:57     2:22:47       47:31    7:16     3:10:18
105   Will Lippert           M 35-39     26/165     3:11:11     1:34:38     1:36:06     2:26:41       44:03    7:17     3:10:43
106   Erik Hansen            M 30-34      15/92     3:10:58     1:29:17     1:41:30     2:21:48       48:59    7:17     3:10:47
107   Jason Hatfield         M 40-44      7/138     3:11:12     1:31:19     1:39:46     2:22:44       48:20    7:18     3:11:04
108   James Weatherly        M 45-49     12/143     3:11:27     1:36:08     1:35:10     2:26:40       44:38    7:19     3:11:18
109   Erik Misiak            M 19-24      13/55     3:11:36     1:29:35     1:41:49     2:21:56       49:27    7:19     3:11:23
110   Eric Frazier           M 45-49     13/143     3:11:42     1:33:55     1:37:33     2:26:23       45:04    7:19     3:11:27
113   Kylo Anderson          M 35-39     27/165     3:12:05     1:34:56     1:36:56     2:27:30       44:22    7:20     3:11:52
114   Brett Peterson         M 45-49     14/143     3:12:00     1:28:13     1:43:40     2:20:47       51:06    7:20     3:11:53
115   Dominic Petrocelli     M 40-44      8/138     3:13:05     1:32:13     1:39:43     2:26:02       45:55    7:20     3:11:56
116   Chad Dailey            M 30-34      16/92     3:12:09     1:29:07     1:42:55     2:21:35       50:27    7:20     3:12:01
117   Don Shilliday          M 45-49     15/143     3:12:38     1:35:24     1:37:05     2:28:51       43:37    7:21     3:12:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
120   Dennis Olsen           M 50-54      6/123     3:13:41     1:32:33     1:40:12     2:25:43       47:02    7:22     3:12:45
121   Jose Arturo Barrientos M 55-59       2/78     3:12:58     1:34:05     1:38:48     2:28:56       43:58    7:22     3:12:53
122   Richard Boettner       M 45-49     16/143     3:13:36     1:35:54     1:37:20     2:28:49       44:25    7:23     3:13:13
123   Ricardo Ortega         M 40-44      9/138     3:13:28     1:35:48     1:37:28     2:28:26       44:49    7:23     3:13:15
124   Tom Callahan           M 25-29      15/84     3:13:28     1:32:03     1:41:15     2:23:08       50:10    7:23     3:13:17
125   Bryan Baroffio         M 55-59       3/78     3:13:46     1:34:07     1:39:25     2:27:44       45:48    7:24     3:13:31
126   David Wood             M 35-39     28/165     3:13:51     1:33:16     1:40:21     2:24:57       48:40    7:24     3:13:36
127   Josh Pettit            M 35-39     29/165     3:14:31     1:29:53     1:43:54     2:23:38       50:09    7:24     3:13:47
128   Paul Harris            M 19-24      14/55     3:14:03     1:32:29     1:41:24     2:26:37       47:15    7:24     3:13:52
129   Danny Ponder           M 55-59       4/78     3:14:00     1:29:05     1:44:48     2:22:51       51:02    7:24     3:13:52
130   Harry Giusto           M 40-44     10/138     3:14:05     1:33:29     1:40:24     2:27:16       46:37    7:24     3:13:52
131   David Sheeran          M 30-34      17/92     3:14:21     1:34:41     1:39:17     2:26:06       47:52    7:25     3:13:57
132   Pat Roberts            M 30-34      18/92     3:14:08     1:29:45     1:44:18     2:25:14       48:49    7:25     3:14:03
133   Patrick Ercole         M 30-34      19/92     3:14:13     1:27:59     1:46:08     2:22:28       51:39    7:25     3:14:07
134   Kevin McSweeney        M 45-49     17/143     3:15:10     1:31:15     1:42:55     2:23:54       50:16    7:25     3:14:10
135   Richard Selinger       M 50-54      7/123     3:14:21     1:31:10     1:43:02     2:25:51       48:22    7:25     3:14:12
137   Chad Joyce             M 40-44     11/138     3:14:36     1:34:28     1:39:52     2:28:01       46:18    7:25     3:14:19
138   Aidan Higgins          M 35-39     30/165     3:14:34     1:31:32     1:42:49     2:25:27       48:54    7:26     3:14:20
139   Nathaniel Kimbler      M 35-39     31/165     3:14:47     1:36:09     1:38:14     2:27:19       47:04    7:26     3:14:23
140   Charles Doyle          M 45-49     18/143     3:14:47     1:35:55     1:38:30     2:28:49       45:35    7:26     3:14:24
141   Laurence Jones         M 45-49     19/143     3:14:56     1:30:27     1:44:20     2:24:50       49:57    7:27     3:14:46
142   Joshua Parker          M 35-39     32/165     3:15:21     1:29:06     1:45:50     2:23:57       50:59    7:27     3:14:56
144   David Santiago         M 50-54      8/123     3:15:26     1:29:24     1:45:50     2:22:28       52:46    7:28     3:15:14
145   Patrick Lynch          M 40-44     12/138     3:15:48     1:36:50     1:38:39     2:29:25       46:04    7:28     3:15:29
146   Chris Fall             M 50-54      9/123     3:15:54     1:31:00     1:44:35     2:23:58       51:38    7:28     3:15:35
147   Barrett Ford           M 45-49     20/143     3:16:08     1:33:32     1:42:29     2:28:09       47:52    7:29     3:16:00
148   Thomas Larue           M 25-29      16/84     3:16:10     1:30:20     1:45:42     2:22:09       53:54    7:29     3:16:02
149   Richard Borget         M 45-49     21/143     3:16:20     1:26:31     1:49:43     2:22:56       53:18    7:30     3:16:13
151   Keith Theyson          M 40-44     13/138     3:19:09     1:34:41     1:42:10     2:29:21       47:30    7:31     3:16:50
152   Jason Cooley           M 35-39     33/165     3:17:08     1:33:13     1:43:46     2:27:22       49:37    7:32     3:16:58
153   Al Lundeen             M 35-39     34/165     3:17:41     1:35:41     1:41:39     2:27:39       49:42    7:32     3:17:20
155   Roger Lemmons          M 45-49     22/143     3:17:34     1:29:11     1:48:16     2:25:35       51:52    7:33     3:17:27
156   Scott Bohmke           M 19-24      15/55     3:17:39     1:29:47     1:47:43     2:24:36       52:54    7:33     3:17:29
157   Philippe Lacroix       M 55-59       5/78     3:17:49     1:35:50     1:41:45     2:29:19       48:17    7:33     3:17:35
158   Jonathan Schaller      M 30-34      20/92     3:18:06     1:33:41     1:44:15     2:29:50       48:06    7:34     3:17:55
159   Daniel Dorr            M 35-39     35/165     3:18:15     1:33:15     1:44:50     2:28:22       49:42    7:34     3:18:04
160   Derek Detemple         M 40-44     14/138     3:18:31     1:36:15     1:42:04     2:29:52       48:26    7:35     3:18:18
161   Michael Hallen         M 55-59       6/78     3:18:49     1:35:03     1:43:32     2:29:51       48:44    7:35     3:18:34
162   Kyle Hollenback        M 25-29      17/84     3:19:00     1:28:09     1:50:42     2:19:58       58:52    7:36     3:18:50
164   Jay Mendelson          M 35-39     36/165     3:19:11     1:36:15     1:42:43     2:29:58       49:00    7:36     3:18:57
166   Alan McClain           M 40-44     15/138     3:19:16     1:34:58     1:44:08     2:28:08       50:58    7:36     3:19:06
168   Dan Miner              M 30-34      21/92     3:19:23     1:27:09     1:52:11     2:29:05       50:14    7:37     3:19:19
169   Pete Rea               M 40-44     16/138     3:19:46     1:37:52     1:41:38     2:32:06       47:24    7:37     3:19:29
170   Curtis Keller          M 40-44     17/138     3:20:33     1:40:08     1:39:36     2:34:18       45:25    7:38     3:19:43
171   Dennis Mui             M 35-39     37/165     3:20:20     1:43:05     1:36:45     2:38:36       41:13    7:38     3:19:49
172   Cameron Comerford      M 30-34      22/92     3:20:08     1:34:01     1:45:59     2:26:47       53:12    7:38     3:19:59
173   Jose Carlos Estrada Co M 45-49     23/143     3:20:18     1:40:05     1:39:57     2:34:43       45:20    7:39     3:20:02
176   Ross Novotny           M 30-34      23/92     3:20:26     1:31:56     1:48:20     2:27:43       52:33    7:39     3:20:15
177   Paul Mansour           M 40-44     18/138     3:21:10     1:36:02     1:44:51     2:30:18       50:35    7:41     3:20:53
178   Michael Larios         M 25-29      18/84     3:21:01     1:27:09     1:53:47     2:21:50       59:06    7:41     3:20:55
179   Michael Raphael        M 45-49     24/143     3:21:19     1:37:16     1:43:50     2:33:00       48:05    7:41     3:21:05
180   Justin Tabone          M 35-39     38/165     3:22:35     1:36:14     1:44:54     2:28:03       53:05    7:41     3:21:08
181   Morgan Hardy           M 25-29      19/84     3:21:41     1:35:36     1:45:39     2:30:41       50:34    7:41     3:21:14
182   Vince Grimaldi         M 45-49     25/143     3:22:10     1:40:07     1:41:39     2:35:24       46:21    7:42     3:21:45
184   Frederick Silva        M 25-29      20/84     3:22:19     1:39:25     1:42:37     2:34:03       48:00    7:43     3:22:02
185   Murray MacPherson      M 60-64       1/34     3:22:15     1:37:25     1:44:40     2:32:59       49:06    7:43     3:22:04
186   David Hurdle           M 30-34      24/92     3:24:52     1:41:55     1:40:17     2:37:45       44:27    7:44     3:22:12
187   Matt Stout             M 45-49     26/143     3:22:46     1:36:14     1:46:15     2:32:48       49:42    7:44     3:22:29
188   Harry Danilevics       M 19-24      16/55     3:25:23     1:33:44     1:48:51     2:27:31       55:04    7:44     3:22:34
189   Mike Homma             M 19-24      17/55     3:25:05     1:28:54     1:53:45     2:26:27       56:13    7:45     3:22:39
190   Russell Johnson        M 45-49     27/143     3:23:01     1:36:42     1:45:59     2:32:54       49:47    7:45     3:22:41
191   Blake Bullock          M 45-49     28/143     3:23:22     1:36:12     1:46:58     2:29:33       53:37    7:46     3:23:09
193   Christopher Mossberg   M 45-49     29/143     3:23:59     1:38:04     1:45:29     2:32:53       50:40    7:47     3:23:33
194   Rob Foster             M 40-44     19/138     3:24:01     1:33:43     1:50:03     2:26:27       57:20    7:47     3:23:46
195   James McGovern         M 30-34      25/92     3:24:11     1:33:30     1:50:29     2:29:33       54:27    7:48     3:23:59
196   Josh Craner            M 30-34      26/92     3:24:36     1:36:07     1:48:08     2:32:30       51:45    7:48     3:24:15
197   Eddie Elsner           M 45-49     30/143     3:24:54     1:40:34     1:43:45     2:36:45       47:34    7:48     3:24:18
199   Nigel Toates           M 50-54     10/123     3:24:37     1:38:12     1:46:09     2:34:46       49:36    7:48     3:24:21
202   Bill Hasencamp         M 50-54     11/123     3:25:02     1:39:05     1:45:37     2:34:00       50:42    7:49     3:24:42
203   Ricky Armenta          M 35-39     39/165     3:25:31     1:34:30     1:50:18     2:29:03       55:45    7:49     3:24:48
204   James Nalley           M 45-49     31/143     3:25:05     1:40:04     1:44:46     2:36:08       48:42    7:50     3:24:50
205   John Potts             M 55-59       7/78     3:25:13     1:41:53     1:43:02     2:38:16       46:39    7:50     3:24:54
207   Joe Plassmann          M 45-49     32/143     3:27:39     1:40:33     1:44:35     2:36:13       48:56    7:50     3:25:08
208   Bruce Layne            M 50-54     12/123     3:25:20     1:33:36     1:51:36     2:30:34       54:38    7:50     3:25:12
209   John Ballard           M 45-49     33/143     3:25:21     1:30:47     1:54:29     2:29:39       55:37    7:51     3:25:15
210   Corbin Kembel          M 25-29      21/84     3:26:07     1:34:06     1:51:17     2:29:49       55:33    7:51     3:25:22
211   Blake Adams            M 35-39     40/165     3:25:46     1:41:18     1:44:12     2:37:36       47:54    7:51     3:25:29
213   David Connally         M 40-44     20/138     3:25:47     1:34:06     1:51:32     2:28:30       57:08    7:51     3:25:38
214   Greg Gerstner          M 40-44     21/138     3:25:53     1:34:09     1:51:31     2:28:41       57:00    7:51     3:25:40
219   Victor Ene Valencia    M 50-54     13/123     3:26:13     1:37:53     1:47:59     2:33:16       52:36    7:52     3:25:52
220   Kyle Erickson          M 19-24      18/55     3:26:29     1:38:25     1:47:34     2:34:59       51:00    7:52     3:25:59
221   Joe Ojea               M 55-59       8/78     3:26:25     1:37:14     1:48:47     2:34:38       51:23    7:52     3:26:00
222   Edward Tybor           M 30-34      27/92     3:26:30     1:32:03     1:54:00     2:30:35       55:28    7:52     3:26:03
225   Roger Beecroft         M 45-49     34/143     3:26:33     1:41:05     1:45:05     2:37:31       48:39    7:53     3:26:10
227   Mark Williams          M 45-49     35/143     3:26:29     1:41:42     1:44:33     2:35:13       51:02    7:53     3:26:15
228   Andy Lande             M 50-54     14/123     3:26:44     1:41:50     1:44:33     2:38:14       48:09    7:53     3:26:23
231   Gerritt Bake           M 35-39     41/165     3:27:03     1:44:04     1:42:32     2:40:38       45:58    7:54     3:26:35
232   Tod Beaulne            M 40-44     22/138     3:27:01     1:40:35     1:46:09     2:37:46       48:57    7:54     3:26:43
233   Bobby Vossoughi        M 40-44     23/138     3:26:56     1:37:04     1:49:45     2:36:35       50:14    7:54     3:26:49
237   Douglas Runte          M 50-54     15/123     3:27:34     1:41:54     1:45:21     2:38:17       48:58    7:55     3:27:14
238   Ira Hayes              M 30-34      28/92     3:30:07     1:36:30     1:50:47     2:33:27       53:51    7:55     3:27:17
239   Brendan Rowley         M 35-39     42/165     3:28:37     1:40:59     1:46:28     2:37:12       50:15    7:56     3:27:27
240   Sean Patrick           M 30-34      29/92     3:27:44     1:34:19     1:53:15     2:32:58       54:35    7:56     3:27:33
241   Daniel Mucciolo        M 35-39     43/165     3:29:02     1:40:45     1:46:54     2:37:00       50:39    7:56     3:27:38
242   Richard Chase          M 55-59       9/78     3:28:01     1:39:42     1:48:03     2:36:14       51:31    7:56     3:27:45
243   James Cotter           M 45-49     36/143     3:28:38     1:41:52     1:46:05     2:38:57       48:59    7:57     3:27:56
244   David Othon Lucero     M 30-34      30/92     3:28:22     1:39:01     1:49:07     2:34:03       54:05    7:57     3:28:07
245   Dan Siegfried          M 45-49     37/143     3:28:28     1:36:15     1:51:54     2:33:54       54:15    7:57     3:28:08
246   Luai Tabbal            M 45-49     38/143     3:31:01     1:39:22     1:48:52     2:36:27       51:48    7:57     3:28:14
247   Brad Person            M 50-54     16/123     3:28:39     1:40:37     1:47:39     2:37:42       50:34    7:57     3:28:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
250   Kelly Van Slyke        M 45-49     39/143     3:29:14     1:44:09     1:44:36     2:41:19       47:26    7:59     3:28:45
251   Charles Roose          M 50-54     17/123     3:29:06     1:41:51     1:46:54     2:38:43       50:03    7:59     3:28:45
253   Scott Bingham          M 55-59      10/78     3:28:59     1:33:56     1:54:49     2:33:40       55:06    7:59     3:28:45
255   Scott Foreman          M 50-54     18/123     3:29:22     1:44:12     1:44:41     2:41:21       47:33    7:59     3:28:53
256   Boonchai Boonyaratanak M 35-39     44/165     3:29:24     1:43:05     1:45:48     2:39:00       49:53    7:59     3:28:53
259   Duncan Warwick         M 50-54     19/123     3:29:37     1:44:08     1:45:00     2:41:20       47:48    7:59     3:29:08
260   Ezra Williams          M 40-44     24/138     3:29:31     1:36:29     1:52:49     2:36:07       53:11    8:00     3:29:17
261   Daniel Miller          M 40-44     25/138     3:29:54     1:36:45     1:52:33     2:34:28       54:50    8:00     3:29:18
262   Martin Laserna         M 50-54     20/123     3:29:52     1:42:19     1:47:09     2:38:41       50:48    8:00     3:29:28
265   John Kolh              M 35-39     45/165     3:29:44     1:38:14     1:51:19     2:35:37       53:56    8:00     3:29:33
266   Alberto Ballon         M 35-39     46/165     3:30:18     1:44:02     1:45:36     2:41:08       48:30    8:01     3:29:38
267   Wade McFarland         M 55-59      11/78     3:30:26     1:41:19     1:48:20     2:38:10       51:28    8:01     3:29:38
269   Jeff Gregg             M 30-34      31/92     3:29:48     1:31:56     1:57:42     2:29:45       59:53    8:01     3:29:38
270   Matt Hage              M 40-44     26/138     3:30:08     1:44:09     1:45:30     2:41:20       48:20    8:01     3:29:39
271   Rogelio Hernandez      M 45-49     40/143     3:30:03     1:40:50     1:48:50     2:37:48       51:52    8:01     3:29:40
272   Dan Perino             M 55-59      12/78     3:30:25     1:44:05     1:45:46     2:41:15       48:36    8:01     3:29:51
273   Antoine Bernier        M 35-39     47/165     3:30:20     1:36:12     1:53:43     2:34:47       55:08    8:01     3:29:54
274   Michael Cohen          M 35-39     48/165     3:30:10     1:38:01     1:51:56     2:33:24       56:33    8:01     3:29:57
277   David Yakashiro        M 50-54     21/123     3:30:56     1:37:47     1:52:52     2:35:36       55:04    8:03     3:30:39
279   Rob Gray               M 45-49     41/143     3:31:33     1:48:07     1:42:42     2:45:57       44:51    8:03     3:30:48
280   Chris Limongelli       M 40-44     27/138     3:31:11     1:36:02     1:54:49     2:34:14       56:37    8:03     3:30:50
283   Darryl Meier           M 50-54     22/123     3:31:27     1:43:45     1:47:19     2:40:50       50:14    8:04     3:31:03
286   Daniel Nucuta          M 50-54     23/123     3:31:38     1:44:10     1:47:01     2:41:21       49:51    8:04     3:31:11
287   Connor McCarroll       M 19-24      19/55     3:31:42     1:40:18     1:50:55     2:38:36       52:37    8:04     3:31:13
288   Eric Johnsen           M 45-49     42/143     3:31:43     1:42:21     1:48:52     2:39:13       52:01    8:04     3:31:13
289   Noah Bailey            M 15-18       1/16     3:31:46     1:41:34     1:49:41     2:41:52       49:22    8:04     3:31:14
291   Shane Lapan            M 45-49     43/143     3:31:36     1:40:29     1:50:49     2:37:00       54:19    8:04     3:31:18
292   Shawn Glanville        M 45-49     44/143     3:31:42     1:35:54     1:55:25     2:34:11       57:08    8:04     3:31:19
294   Jon Steinhibel         M 30-34      32/92     3:31:37     1:36:05     1:55:20     2:35:04       56:22    8:05     3:31:25
296   Keith Schlottman       M 50-54     24/123     3:31:48     1:40:58     1:50:36     2:38:10       53:24    8:05     3:31:33
298   Brett Hilkemann        M 40-44     28/138     3:31:59     1:42:20     1:49:15     2:38:40       52:55    8:05     3:31:35
299   Jason Bennett          M 35-39     49/165     3:32:40     1:46:48     1:44:57     2:44:41       47:03    8:05     3:31:44
301   David McOmber          M 45-49     45/143     3:32:11     1:41:32     1:50:15     2:37:30       54:17    8:05     3:31:46
303   Brandon Borget         M 19-24      20/55     3:31:58     1:22:52     2:09:01     2:27:20     1:04:32    8:06     3:31:52
304   Greg Ohlsen            M 60-64       2/34     3:32:31     1:42:45     1:49:10     2:41:08       50:46    8:06     3:31:54
307   Robert Nelson          M 40-44     29/138     3:32:18     1:35:55     1:56:06     2:36:56       55:05    8:06     3:32:00
308   Lorenzo Gonzalez       M 35-39     50/165     3:33:29     1:46:11     1:45:51     2:43:23       48:39    8:06     3:32:02
313   James Klingelsmith     M 30-34      33/92     3:32:59     1:36:33     1:56:07     2:35:57       56:44    8:08     3:32:40
314   Jerry Murphy           M 45-49     46/143     3:33:42     1:45:14     1:47:29     2:42:48       49:55    8:08     3:32:43
315   Kyle Short             M 19-24      21/55     3:32:49     1:23:06     2:09:38     2:21:40     1:11:03    8:08     3:32:43
316   Emilio Magdelano       M 35-39     51/165     3:33:19     1:39:39     1:53:05     2:35:43       57:02    8:08     3:32:44
317   Steven Kunz            M 35-39     52/165     3:34:20     1:48:43     1:44:04     2:43:36       49:12    8:08     3:32:47
319   Philip Bervig          M 30-34      34/92     3:33:25     1:42:32     1:50:22     2:41:03       51:50    8:08     3:32:53
320   Will Dorsey            M 50-54     25/123     3:33:19     1:42:57     1:49:56     2:41:20       51:33    8:08     3:32:53
328   Mark Webster           CLYDE         2/78     3:34:11     1:36:04     1:57:43     2:36:38       57:10    8:10     3:33:47
329   Mark Pedersen          M 50-54     26/123     3:34:20     1:43:59     1:49:49     2:41:11       52:37    8:10     3:33:48
331   Doug Patriquin         M 35-39     53/165     3:34:19     1:36:02     1:57:56     2:34:17       59:41    8:10     3:33:58
334   Caleb Torres           M 40-44     30/138     3:34:34     1:44:16     1:49:56     2:41:24       52:47    8:11     3:34:11
336   Cean Kenefick-Rogers   M 30-34      35/92     3:34:31     1:35:50     1:58:29     2:27:19     1:07:00    8:11     3:34:18
337   Aaron Berger           M 40-44     31/138     3:34:24     1:48:02     1:46:23     2:46:09       48:16    8:11     3:34:24
338   Lamont Chen            M 19-24      22/55     3:35:07     1:43:33     1:50:59     2:41:52       52:40    8:12     3:34:32
339   Gerd Mueller           M 55-59      13/78     3:35:15     1:43:54     1:50:40     2:41:15       53:18    8:12     3:34:33
340   Christopher Wilson     M 55-59      14/78     3:35:12     1:44:03     1:50:33     2:42:00       52:35    8:12     3:34:35
341   Matthew Reines         M 40-44     32/138     3:35:02     1:39:44     1:54:57     2:39:11       55:30    8:12     3:34:41
346   Gary Ward              M 45-49     47/143     3:35:52     1:46:37     1:48:31     2:44:45       50:23    8:13     3:35:08
347   Steven Montoya         M 35-39     54/165     3:35:19     1:30:22     2:04:49     2:29:31     1:05:40    8:13     3:35:10
349   Paul Taylor            M 35-39     55/165     3:37:01     1:51:07     1:44:16     2:48:53       46:31    8:14     3:35:23
351   Kevin Welch            M 50-54     27/123     3:35:48     1:36:58     1:58:29     2:36:49       58:38    8:14     3:35:26
352   Jeff Carver            M 40-44     33/138     3:35:33     1:34:13     2:01:15     2:41:34       53:53    8:14     3:35:27
353   Fernando Borchardt     M 40-44     34/138     3:35:43     1:36:15     1:59:14     2:36:12       59:17    8:14     3:35:28
354   Scott Kralik           M 50-54     28/123     3:35:59     1:38:09     1:57:25     2:36:47       58:48    8:14     3:35:34
355   Winston Buenvenida     M 40-44     35/138     3:35:58     1:38:41     1:57:00     2:34:45     1:00:57    8:14     3:35:41
356   Anthony Cannon         M 45-49     48/143     3:36:19     1:44:30     1:51:14     2:43:35       52:09    8:15     3:35:43
358   Jared Smith            M 35-39     56/165     3:37:38     1:43:23     1:52:44     2:41:28       54:39    8:15     3:36:07
361   Andrew McCabe          M 25-29      22/84     3:36:56     1:45:54     1:50:29     2:45:28       50:54    8:16     3:36:22
362   Michael Landry         M 50-54     29/123     3:36:36     1:42:08     1:54:19     2:40:43       55:43    8:16     3:36:26
363   Darren Ohare           M 35-39     57/165     3:36:56     1:48:16     1:48:10     2:47:22       49:04    8:16     3:36:26
365   Josh Keller            M 15-18       2/16     3:37:19     1:49:53     1:46:35     2:51:25       45:03    8:16     3:36:27
366   Kelly Donley           M 55-59      15/78     3:36:51     1:43:13     1:53:20     2:40:47       55:46    8:16     3:36:33
367   James Schumacher       M 40-44     36/138     3:37:08     1:37:15     1:59:21     2:37:24       59:12    8:16     3:36:35
369   Pavel Prchal           CLYDE         3/78     3:36:59     1:31:25     2:05:29     2:30:40     1:06:14    8:17     3:36:53
371   Blake Merrell          M 19-24      23/55     3:39:21     1:39:20     1:57:39     2:36:53     1:00:06    8:17     3:36:58
372   Michael Nelson         M 45-49     49/143     3:37:18     1:34:21     2:02:44     2:31:58     1:05:06    8:18     3:37:04
375   Robert Peak            M 50-54     30/123     3:37:53     1:47:27     1:49:46     2:46:27       50:46    8:18     3:37:13
376   Riley Evans            M 15-18       3/16     3:37:27     1:47:28     1:49:48     2:44:19       52:57    8:18     3:37:15
377   John Mongan            M 40-44     37/138     3:40:25     1:53:30     1:43:48     2:49:36       47:42    8:18     3:37:18
378   Christopher Johnson    M 25-29      23/84     3:37:47     1:33:22     2:04:06     2:32:55     1:04:32    8:18     3:37:27
379   Benjamin Green         M 30-34      36/92     3:37:52     1:36:33     2:00:56     2:35:14     1:02:14    8:18     3:37:28
381   Brian Cade             M 40-44     38/138     3:40:00     1:43:10     1:54:27     2:41:55       55:42    8:19     3:37:37
385   Matt Heidenreich       M 35-39     58/165     3:38:31     1:43:00     1:54:47     2:41:35       56:12    8:19     3:37:47
386   Patrick Votruba        CLYDE         4/78     3:38:13     1:40:29     1:57:19     2:39:16       58:33    8:19     3:37:48
392   Randall Thompson       M 55-59      16/78     3:39:15     1:49:55     1:48:02     2:48:04       49:53    8:20     3:37:56
393   Ty Webb                M 45-49     50/143     3:38:17     1:40:47     1:57:12     2:40:16       57:43    8:20     3:37:59
395   Michael Chaput         M 45-49     51/143     3:38:23     1:38:47     1:59:22     2:38:12       59:57    8:20     3:38:08
398   Adam Pfannenstiel      M 30-34      37/92     3:38:49     1:44:44     1:53:40     2:43:18       55:06    8:21     3:38:24
399   Jonathan Whittington   M 35-39     59/165     3:39:23     1:43:02     1:55:22     2:40:35       57:49    8:21     3:38:24
402   Curt Hamann            M 50-54     31/123     3:39:05     1:42:44     1:55:47     2:45:24       53:08    8:21     3:38:31
406   Paul Asper             M 30-34      38/92     3:39:40     1:44:09     1:55:02     2:41:19       57:51    8:22     3:39:10
408   Christopher Studenka   M 40-44     39/138     3:39:27     1:36:19     2:02:55     2:39:43       59:31    8:23     3:39:14
409   Mick Letofsky          M 25-29      24/84     3:40:04     1:41:02     1:58:34     2:41:16       58:20    8:23     3:39:36
410   Jeff's Wehling         M 50-54     32/123     3:40:26     1:46:21     1:53:22     2:46:17       53:26    8:24     3:39:43
412   Carsten Hamann         M 25-29      25/84     3:40:38     1:47:14     1:52:35     2:46:56       52:53    8:24     3:39:49
415   Jeremy Bassett         M 40-44     40/138     3:40:18     1:40:30     1:59:31     2:42:25       57:36    8:24     3:40:00
416   Robert Collen          M 40-44     41/138     3:40:59     1:41:44     1:58:19     2:43:38       56:24    8:24     3:40:02
417   Neil Hiner             M 30-34      39/92     3:40:46     1:42:10     1:57:53     2:40:09       59:54    8:24     3:40:03
419   Paul Servis            M 30-34      40/92     3:40:29     1:41:00     1:59:04     2:37:58     1:02:07    8:24     3:40:04
420   Tim Brousseau          CLYDE         5/78     3:40:30     1:44:13     1:55:54     2:43:33       56:33    8:25     3:40:06
421   Mike Niebrzydowski     M 25-29      26/84     3:40:53     1:43:48     1:56:25     2:44:00       56:13    8:25     3:40:13
422   Ron Rodriguez          M 45-49     52/143     3:40:57     1:48:59     1:51:17     2:49:00       51:16    8:25     3:40:16
423   Marc Owen              CLYDE         6/78     3:40:58     1:44:26     1:55:52     2:48:15       52:03    8:25     3:40:18
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425   John Bair              M 55-59      17/78     3:40:59     1:47:27     1:52:58     2:47:04       53:21    8:25     3:40:25
427   Roy Chaidez Jr         M 30-34      41/92     3:42:12     1:40:35     1:59:54     2:46:21       54:09    8:25     3:40:29
428   Ethan Steck            M 40-44     42/138     3:40:57     1:42:08     1:58:27     2:44:04       56:30    8:26     3:40:34
430   Matthew Jacobson       M 25-29      27/84     3:40:43     1:48:28     1:52:16     2:48:33       52:10    8:26     3:40:43
431   Edward Tomko           M 25-29      28/84     3:41:35     1:45:47     1:55:09     2:45:17       55:40    8:26     3:40:56
432   John Steinberg         M 55-59      18/78     3:41:41     1:48:20     1:52:36     2:48:56       52:01    8:26     3:40:56
433   Kramer Kembel          M 19-24      24/55     3:41:46     1:48:58     1:52:01     2:49:36       51:23    8:27     3:40:59
435   Dave Potter            M 50-54     33/123     3:41:03     1:42:13     1:58:51     2:41:00     1:00:04    8:27     3:41:03
436   Yuan-Jen Lee           M 25-29      29/84     3:42:45     1:46:41     1:54:37     2:47:25       53:53    8:27     3:41:18
437   Todd Garner            M 45-49     53/143     3:41:41     1:36:08     2:05:19     2:33:57     1:07:30    8:28     3:41:27
438   Nicholas Schultes      M 35-39     60/165     3:42:15     1:47:47     1:53:43     2:48:23       53:07    8:28     3:41:30
439   Pete Dusharm           M 40-44     43/138     3:41:58     1:44:04     1:57:28     2:44:01       57:31    8:28     3:41:32
440   Dylan Delacruz         M 19-24      25/55     3:42:27     1:47:58     1:53:36     2:47:20       54:14    8:28     3:41:33
443   Jacob Rivera           M 19-24      26/55     3:42:14     1:47:29     1:54:12     2:45:34       56:06    8:28     3:41:40
444   Anthony Iten           M 25-29      30/84     3:42:28     1:47:25     1:54:18     2:47:53       53:50    8:28     3:41:42
445   Donald Davis           M 50-54     34/123     3:43:49     1:49:54     1:52:02     2:48:57       53:00    8:29     3:41:56
446   Nathan Zehring         M 25-29      31/84     3:42:35     1:43:32     1:58:48     2:46:41       55:39    8:30     3:42:19
447   Jeff Hager             M 50-54     35/123     3:44:28     1:51:19     1:51:01     2:52:39       49:41    8:30     3:42:19
448   Raffaele Fazio         M 45-49     54/143     3:42:43     1:41:50     2:00:32     2:42:03     1:00:19    8:30     3:42:21
450   Alan Kirton            M 65-69       1/13     3:43:22     1:47:11     1:55:22     2:48:31       54:02    8:30     3:42:33
451   Kevin Draughon         M 45-49     55/143     3:46:10     1:41:34     2:01:00     2:44:32       58:01    8:30     3:42:33
452   James Fowler           M 55-59      19/78     3:43:10     1:44:54     1:57:43     2:45:41       56:56    8:30     3:42:37
455   Daniel Omans           M 30-34      42/92     3:43:33     1:39:45     2:03:05     2:43:46       59:04    8:31     3:42:49
458   Chris Wilder           M 30-34      43/92     3:44:29     1:42:48     2:00:16     2:41:56     1:01:08    8:31     3:43:03
462   Joshua Carver          CLYDE         7/78     3:45:12     1:50:35     1:52:52     2:50:53       52:34    8:32     3:43:27
463   Gary Millslagle        M 55-59      20/78     3:44:11     1:47:35     1:55:55     2:48:22       55:08    8:32     3:43:29
464   Aaron Goodman          CLYDE         8/78     3:44:39     1:46:31     1:57:06     2:49:05       54:33    8:33     3:43:37
467   Jeffrey Bishop         M 40-44     44/138     3:47:21     1:40:19     2:03:26     2:40:22     1:03:23    8:33     3:43:44
472   Pedro Gonzalez         M 35-39     61/165     3:45:03     1:52:00     1:51:57     2:52:28       51:29    8:33     3:43:56
477   Richard Lee            M 45-49     56/143     3:44:35     1:40:56     2:03:17     2:45:45       58:28    8:34     3:44:13
478   Marc Kitay             M 45-49     57/143     3:45:10     1:51:11     1:53:05     2:52:46       51:31    8:34     3:44:16
480   Scott Downey           M 50-54     36/123     3:44:54     1:44:09     2:00:16     2:43:17     1:01:07    8:34     3:44:24
481   Jonathan Crampton      M 50-54     37/123     3:45:20     1:50:06     1:54:22     2:51:45       52:42    8:34     3:44:27
484   Jack Orlando           M 45-49     58/143     3:45:08     1:50:48     1:53:47     2:53:19       51:16    8:35     3:44:35
485   Kalyan Raman           M 50-54     38/123     3:45:10     1:44:45     1:59:57     2:45:46       58:56    8:35     3:44:42
486   Michael Terruso        M 40-44     45/138     3:45:16     1:37:29     2:07:13     2:42:16     1:02:26    8:35     3:44:42
487   Justin Petkau          M 40-44     46/138     3:45:16     1:44:01     2:00:41     2:45:43       58:59    8:35     3:44:42
488   Greg Schmid            M 40-44     47/138     3:45:37     1:40:15     2:04:33     2:41:24     1:03:24    8:35     3:44:47
492   Brian Odell            M 40-44     48/138     3:46:03     1:45:27     1:59:46     2:45:57       59:17    8:36     3:45:13
494   Robert Oberbillig      M 55-59      21/78     3:45:52     1:44:05     2:01:16     2:44:08     1:01:13    8:37     3:45:20
496   Dan Meyer              M 50-54     39/123     3:46:56     1:46:33     1:58:54     2:48:13       57:14    8:37     3:45:27
497   Jim Irish              M 45-49     59/143     3:45:55     1:44:14     2:01:14     2:41:23     1:04:05    8:37     3:45:28
498   Nicolas Merritt        M 19-24      27/55     3:45:46     1:33:17     2:12:24     2:37:04     1:08:36    8:37     3:45:40
499   Justin Murdock         M 30-34      44/92     3:46:30     1:48:15     1:57:25     2:49:00       56:41    8:37     3:45:40
500   Matthew Woods          M 35-39     62/165     3:47:50     1:46:32     1:59:11     2:48:16       57:28    8:37     3:45:43
506   Andrew Kapalin         M 30-34      45/92     3:46:54     1:43:47     2:02:22     2:45:07     1:01:02    8:38     3:46:09
508   Chris Driggs-Campbell  M 25-29      32/84     3:47:06     1:48:21     1:57:52     2:49:24       56:49    8:39     3:46:13
509   Joseph Westover        M 35-39     63/165     3:46:37     1:43:44     2:02:31     2:48:02       58:13    8:39     3:46:15
516   Scott Moberg           M 19-24      28/55     3:47:05     1:48:05     1:58:39     2:47:23       59:21    8:40     3:46:44
517   Thomas Main            M 45-49     60/143     3:47:20     1:42:27     2:04:19     2:46:45     1:00:01    8:40     3:46:46
524   Kalvin Pike            M 50-54     40/123     3:47:45     1:44:29     2:02:42     2:46:15     1:00:56    8:41     3:47:11
525   Phil Stawski           M 35-39     64/165     3:47:58     1:51:10     1:56:02     2:52:17       54:55    8:41     3:47:12
526   Shawn Breker           M 25-29      33/84     3:47:47     1:41:56     2:05:30     2:45:28     1:01:58    8:41     3:47:25
528   Karthick Sundararajan  M 30-34      46/92     3:48:04     1:40:00     2:07:41     2:41:08     1:06:32    8:42     3:47:40
530   Ben Lichtenstein       M 40-44     49/138     3:48:28     1:53:44     1:53:59     2:55:31       52:11    8:42     3:47:42
531   Francis Tan            M 25-29      34/84     3:48:06     1:42:27     2:05:16     2:45:41     1:02:03    8:42     3:47:43
535   Nicholas Smith         M 35-39     65/165     3:49:51     1:49:25     1:58:26     2:51:39       56:12    8:42     3:47:51
538   Jorge Puig             M 35-39     66/165     3:48:46     1:50:21     1:57:43     2:53:24       54:40    8:43     3:48:04
540   Kenneth Madura         M 45-49     61/143     3:48:48     1:47:20     2:00:49     2:47:30     1:00:39    8:43     3:48:08
541   Tony Williams          M 50-54     41/123     3:49:33     1:41:46     2:06:23     2:46:50     1:01:19    8:43     3:48:08
543   Andy Chen              M 45-49     62/143     3:48:36     1:43:58     2:04:15     2:46:39     1:01:34    8:43     3:48:13
544   Alex Cheroske          M 40-44     50/138     3:49:49     1:53:23     1:54:52     2:55:19       52:56    8:43     3:48:15
545   Vance Cobb             M 55-59      22/78     3:48:49     1:44:40     2:03:38     2:47:29     1:00:49    8:43     3:48:17
546   Stephen Coon           M 25-29      35/84     3:48:45     1:37:23     2:10:58     2:44:14     1:04:08    8:43     3:48:21
547   Alex Geleynse          M 19-24      29/55     3:49:13     1:48:55     1:59:28     2:51:30       56:54    8:43     3:48:23
548   Mario Luera            M 40-44     51/138     3:49:28     1:49:30     1:59:04     2:50:04       58:30    8:44     3:48:33
549   Jay Brower             M 55-59      23/78     3:49:05     1:46:55     2:01:44     2:50:07       58:32    8:44     3:48:39
558   Stephane Louis         M 40-44     52/138     3:51:39     1:50:30     1:58:53     2:53:20       56:04    8:46     3:49:23
559   Victor Saraiva         M 40-44     53/138     3:49:43     1:44:29     2:04:56     2:47:14     1:02:11    8:46     3:49:24
560   Ron Loborec            M 45-49     63/143     3:50:15     1:42:34     2:06:55     2:48:43     1:00:46    8:46     3:49:28
562   Henry Howard           M 45-49     64/143     3:50:15     1:46:44     2:02:46     2:49:12     1:00:18    8:46     3:49:29
563   Lareme Fessler         M 30-34      47/92     3:50:04     1:43:59     2:05:36     2:44:45     1:04:50    8:46     3:49:34
564   Samuel Unzek           M 35-39     67/165     3:49:47     1:35:21     2:14:14     2:40:09     1:09:26    8:46     3:49:35
565   Mike Norrix            CLYDE         9/78     3:50:21     1:45:32     2:04:06     2:47:47     1:01:51    8:46     3:49:37
566   Luis Nieves            M 35-39     68/165     3:50:48     1:55:47     1:53:55     2:58:15       51:28    8:46     3:49:42
567   Brian Fillmore         M 30-34      48/92     3:50:30     1:42:33     2:07:10     2:40:56     1:08:47    8:47     3:49:43
568   Christopher Benter     M 45-49     65/143     3:50:41     1:49:47     1:59:58     2:52:30       57:14    8:47     3:49:44
569   Kevin Fine             M 45-49     66/143     3:51:07     1:46:17     2:03:32     2:50:10       59:38    8:47     3:49:48
570   Skene Black            M 45-49     67/143     3:50:22     1:44:36     2:05:29     2:49:05     1:01:00    8:47     3:50:05
571   Bryan Williams         M 25-29      36/84     3:52:15     1:56:29     1:53:37     3:00:37       49:28    8:47     3:50:05
574   Wade Poulson           M 35-39     69/165     3:51:45     1:51:16     1:58:58     2:53:12       57:02    8:48     3:50:14
581   Kevin Ladd             M 35-39     70/165     3:51:59     1:47:34     2:03:54     2:53:43       57:45    8:51     3:51:28
582   Gabriel Lopez          M 30-34      49/92     3:51:49     1:35:45     2:15:53     2:48:44     1:02:54    8:51     3:51:37
583   Ray Henson             M 55-59      24/78     3:51:57     1:41:37     2:10:04     2:45:44     1:05:57    8:51     3:51:40
584   Michael Haugen         M 25-29      37/84     3:52:25     1:38:06     2:13:36     2:48:39     1:03:03    8:51     3:51:41
585   Scott Gerstein         M 50-54     42/123     3:52:56     1:55:11     1:56:32     2:57:02       54:40    8:51     3:51:42
587   Frederick Scott        M 60-64       3/34     3:52:21     1:49:52     2:01:52     2:53:13       58:32    8:51     3:51:44
588   Levi Trembly           M 30-34      50/92     3:52:44     1:48:43     2:03:02     2:51:30     1:00:15    8:51     3:51:45
589   Kenneth Sonnenberg     M 45-49     68/143     3:52:07     1:44:26     2:07:22     2:46:56     1:04:52    8:51     3:51:47
590   Zachary Sander         M 25-29      38/84     3:52:21     1:44:05     2:07:46     2:49:01     1:02:49    8:51     3:51:50
592   Maxwell Magee          M 19-24      30/55     3:52:26     1:51:08     2:00:50     2:54:12       57:46    8:52     3:51:58
593   Jerel Campbell         M 45-49     69/143     3:53:10     1:51:34     2:00:24     2:52:49       59:09    8:52     3:51:58
595   Jason Stevens          M 45-49     70/143     3:52:40     1:41:56     2:10:24     2:44:44     1:07:35    8:53     3:52:19
596   Stan Stradling         M 50-54     43/123     3:52:57     1:47:57     2:04:25     2:50:35     1:01:47    8:53     3:52:22
599   Ralph Friedrich        M 50-54     44/123     3:53:21     1:52:48     1:59:48     2:57:29       55:08    8:53     3:52:36
600   Leo Richard            M 60-64       4/34     3:55:52     1:53:16     1:59:23     2:58:32       54:08    8:53     3:52:39
604   Lee Coate              M 45-49     71/143     3:54:38     1:52:46     2:00:15     2:55:25       57:36    8:54     3:53:01
605   Bill Hudson            M 60-64       5/34     3:54:10     1:49:56     2:03:15     2:52:54     1:00:16    8:54     3:53:10
606   Marcus Burton          M 35-39     71/165     3:54:05     1:54:01     1:59:11     2:57:03       56:08    8:54     3:53:11
609   Dallin Durfee          M 30-34      51/92     3:55:39     1:54:23     1:58:51     2:59:41       53:33    8:55     3:53:13
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611   David Spendel          M 19-24      31/55     3:53:55     1:44:19     2:08:57     2:47:54     1:05:22    8:55     3:53:16
612   Cesar Mendez           M 35-39     72/165     3:53:35     1:35:32     2:17:51     2:38:42     1:14:41    8:55     3:53:22
613   Thomas Inskeep         M 60-64       6/34     3:53:40     1:51:04     2:02:21     2:57:29       55:56    8:55     3:53:24
614   Daniel Gregorich       M 50-54     45/123     3:54:58     1:50:01     2:03:27     2:56:11       57:18    8:55     3:53:28
615   Lonnie McLaughlin      M 60-64       7/34     3:53:57     1:44:56     2:08:35     2:48:51     1:04:40    8:55     3:53:30
619   Jacob Weinberg         CLYDE        10/78     3:54:19     1:44:05     2:09:41     2:48:19     1:05:26    8:56     3:53:45
620   Mark Ford              CLYDE        11/78     3:55:26     1:53:20     2:00:27     2:59:33       54:14    8:56     3:53:47
624   Herb Williams          M 35-39     73/165     3:56:09     1:56:31     1:57:30     3:00:41       53:20    8:56     3:54:00
627   Kaccie Li              M 30-34      52/92     3:54:57     1:38:45     2:15:28     2:40:44     1:13:29    8:57     3:54:13
630   Will Titera            M 30-34      53/92     3:55:11     1:49:07     2:05:29     2:51:47     1:02:50    8:58     3:54:36
633   Wesley Milner          M 50-54     46/123     3:55:23     1:56:46     1:57:56     3:01:05       53:37    8:58     3:54:42
634   Victor Foggie          M 50-54     47/123     3:55:44     1:55:16     1:59:27     3:00:23       54:21    8:58     3:54:43
635   Jackson Eaton          M 35-39     74/165     3:55:08     1:58:00     1:56:44     3:02:22       52:22    8:58     3:54:43
636   Paul Delporto          M 35-39     75/165     3:55:39     1:57:55     1:56:52     3:01:02       53:44    8:58     3:54:46
637   Sean Nakamura          M 35-39     76/165     3:55:09     1:43:41     2:11:09     2:52:29     1:02:21    8:58     3:54:50
638   Jason Ellsworth        M 40-44     54/138     3:56:37     1:46:19     2:08:33     2:50:33     1:04:19    8:58     3:54:51
641   Thomas Edison Yazzie   M 50-54     48/123     3:56:28     1:44:27     2:10:41     2:50:12     1:04:57    8:59     3:55:08
644   Joe Raymond            M 25-29      39/84     3:55:33     1:41:56     2:13:19     2:47:43     1:07:32    8:59     3:55:15
646   Sam Pietrofeso         M 50-54     49/123     3:56:21     1:53:59     2:01:21     2:58:48       56:32    8:59     3:55:20
647   Jason Bunger           M 40-44     55/138     3:55:36     1:37:30     2:17:53     2:50:29     1:04:54    8:59     3:55:22
649   Joseph Lapeyre         M 45-49     72/143     3:56:39     1:50:29     2:04:57     2:51:49     1:03:36    9:00     3:55:25
654   Stuart Wachs           M 50-54     50/123     3:56:18     1:47:04     2:08:38     2:46:06     1:09:36    9:00     3:55:41
663   Jeff McDermott         M 40-44     56/138     3:56:09     1:58:26     1:57:44     3:02:50       53:19    9:01     3:56:09
668   Zac Emmons             M 35-39     77/165     3:57:49     1:41:57     2:14:22     2:50:55     1:05:24    9:02     3:56:19
669   Tim F                  M 50-54     51/123     3:57:34     1:56:41     1:59:40     3:00:29       55:51    9:02     3:56:20
671   McKay Christensen      M 50-54     52/123     3:57:57     1:44:17     2:12:07     2:49:44     1:06:40    9:02     3:56:24
673   Patrick Joseph         CLYDE        12/78     3:56:57     1:48:42     2:07:45     2:54:09     1:02:18    9:02     3:56:27
675   Derrick Spitzer        M 30-34      54/92     3:57:03     1:43:55     2:12:35     2:52:37     1:03:53    9:02     3:56:30
677   Mitchell Dekruif       M 19-24      32/55     3:57:15     1:54:27     2:02:08     2:59:40       56:55    9:02     3:56:34
678   Chad Soper             M 35-39     78/165     3:57:28     1:57:13     1:59:27     3:01:26       55:15    9:02     3:56:40
679   Stephen James          M 60-64       8/34     3:58:50     1:50:34     2:06:07     2:54:18     1:02:24    9:02     3:56:41
682   Albert Lafleur         M 25-29      40/84     3:57:43     1:41:26     2:15:29     2:46:21     1:10:34    9:03     3:56:54
683   Gregory Myracle        M 40-44     57/138     3:59:35     1:52:55     2:04:00     2:59:32       57:23    9:03     3:56:55
684   Adam Smith             M 40-44     58/138     3:58:53     1:57:20     1:59:41     3:02:58       54:03    9:03     3:57:00
685   Brian Hughes           M 40-44     59/138     3:57:47     1:53:24     2:03:36     3:00:42       56:19    9:03     3:57:00
687   David Moore            M 40-44     60/138     3:57:39     1:42:32     2:14:40     2:47:13     1:09:59    9:04     3:57:11
689   Steven Outridge        M 45-49     73/143     3:57:27     1:37:20     2:19:52     2:43:38     1:13:34    9:04     3:57:12
690   Adam Baugh             M 35-39     79/165     3:58:41     1:52:15     2:04:58     2:57:05     1:00:08    9:04     3:57:12
691   Alberto Arzaga         M 55-59      25/78     4:00:44     1:53:55     2:03:18     2:56:33     1:00:41    9:04     3:57:13
693   Adam Sink              M 35-39     80/165     3:59:08     1:57:13     2:00:02     3:02:58       54:18    9:04     3:57:15
695   Nick Nelson            M 15-18       4/16     3:58:23     1:55:15     2:02:05     3:00:19       57:02    9:04     3:57:20
697   David Stein            M 25-29      41/84     3:58:24     1:48:48     2:08:42     2:53:25     1:04:05    9:04     3:57:30
698   Craig Stafford         M 25-29      42/84     3:59:07     1:57:10     2:00:22     3:00:57       56:35    9:04     3:57:32
700   Scott Clayton          M 35-39     81/165     3:58:04     1:39:24     2:18:14     2:45:14     1:12:23    9:05     3:57:37
705   John McGiff            M 35-39     82/165     4:00:02     1:47:35     2:10:19     2:52:27     1:05:26    9:05     3:57:53
712   Sam Louie              M 45-49     74/143     3:58:16     1:44:15     2:13:52     2:54:43     1:03:23    9:06     3:58:06
713   Hans Laudon            M 45-49     75/143     3:58:35     1:41:30     2:16:38     2:53:53     1:04:15    9:06     3:58:08
714   Benjamin Allison       M 40-44     61/138     4:00:23     1:58:19     1:59:55     3:04:05       54:09    9:06     3:58:14
717   Winston Eaton          M 35-39     83/165     3:58:43     1:41:48     2:16:29     2:48:58     1:09:19    9:06     3:58:17
718   Al Harman              M 50-54     53/123     3:58:51     1:48:46     2:09:35     2:58:52       59:28    9:06     3:58:20
721   Steve Hearn            M 45-49     76/143     3:59:19     1:49:13     2:09:18     2:57:59     1:00:32    9:07     3:58:31
722   Dan Matthews           M 35-39     84/165     3:59:39     1:47:15     2:11:19     2:54:41     1:03:54    9:07     3:58:34
723   John Harmon            M 45-49     77/143     3:59:15     1:47:20     2:11:16     2:56:09     1:02:26    9:07     3:58:35
724   Zack Magill            CLYDE        13/78     4:00:52     1:46:45     2:11:51     2:56:31     1:02:05    9:07     3:58:35
727   Stephen Grimm          M 45-49     78/143     3:59:33     1:57:08     2:01:36     3:02:46       55:58    9:07     3:58:43
729   Dan Blankenship        M 55-59      26/78     3:59:31     1:51:08     2:07:38     2:55:51     1:02:54    9:07     3:58:45
730   Gary McKellips         M 55-59      27/78     3:59:02     1:47:53     2:10:53     2:55:01     1:03:44    9:07     3:58:45
731   Rayhan Hasnath         M 35-39     85/165     3:59:03     1:57:39     2:01:08     3:03:15       55:32    9:07     3:58:47
732   Troy Wanstreet         M 45-49     79/143     3:59:06     1:45:18     2:13:30     2:54:11     1:04:37    9:07     3:58:48
733   Jake Corsi             M 19-24      33/55     3:59:53     1:51:58     2:06:52     2:57:48     1:01:02    9:07     3:58:50
734   Rob Ozborne            M 40-44     62/138     3:59:50     1:56:44     2:02:07     3:02:34       56:17    9:07     3:58:51
737   Matt Kempton           M 35-39     86/165     4:01:25     1:55:50     2:03:21     3:01:45       57:26    9:08     3:59:10
738   Joe Happ               M 30-34      55/92     4:00:39     1:59:17     1:59:57     3:03:49       55:25    9:08     3:59:13
739   Austin Cummings        M 25-29      43/84     4:01:42     1:55:31     2:03:43     3:01:11       58:03    9:08     3:59:13
744   Aaron Johnson          M 35-39     87/165     4:01:18     1:58:04     2:01:41     3:04:48       54:57    9:10     3:59:44
746   Cory Holman            M 45-49     80/143     3:59:57     1:45:40     2:14:09     2:55:20     1:04:29    9:10     3:59:48
747   John Weaver            M 35-39     88/165     4:00:37     1:45:05     2:14:45     2:47:56     1:11:55    9:10     3:59:50
749   Shane Bezzant          M 40-44     63/138     4:00:19     1:39:39     2:20:19     2:46:23     1:13:35    9:10     3:59:57
750   Dan McLaughlin         M 50-54     54/123     4:01:34     1:56:59     2:03:01     3:03:30       56:30    9:10     4:00:00
751   Jacob Petersen         M 35-39     89/165     4:01:37     1:59:49     2:00:11     3:06:08       53:53    9:10     4:00:00
753   William Richards       M 45-49     81/143     4:02:33     1:56:40     2:03:30     3:02:19       57:50    9:10     4:00:09
754   Jay O'Mara             M 55-59      28/78     4:01:58     1:51:28     2:08:45     2:55:13     1:05:00    9:11     4:00:12
755   Troy Johnson           M 40-44     64/138     4:01:29     1:55:56     2:04:18     3:03:49       56:25    9:11     4:00:13
756   Scott Lesueur          M 55-59      29/78     4:01:14     1:56:33     2:03:41     3:02:00       58:15    9:11     4:00:14
758   Paul Kuhn              M 35-39     90/165     4:01:04     1:47:24     2:13:08     2:53:59     1:06:34    9:11     4:00:32
759   Tanner Milne           M 35-39     91/165     4:02:01     1:52:15     2:08:19     2:58:27     1:02:06    9:11     4:00:33
760   David Wood             M 60-64       9/34     4:01:29     1:48:58     2:11:37     2:56:56     1:03:39    9:11     4:00:35
761   Orville Petersen       M 50-54     55/123     4:01:41     1:57:01     2:03:41     3:03:16       57:26    9:12     4:00:41
762   Joseph Jackson         CLYDE        14/78     4:01:33     1:52:16     2:08:26     2:57:36     1:03:06    9:12     4:00:41
764   Brian Campbell         M 40-44     65/138     4:01:41     1:57:31     2:03:15     3:03:57       56:49    9:12     4:00:45
766   Jade Ashby             M 35-39     92/165     4:03:17     1:54:23     2:06:28     2:59:41     1:01:11    9:12     4:00:51
767   Tim Poet               M 50-54     56/123     4:02:10     1:51:48     2:09:04     2:58:37     1:02:15    9:12     4:00:51
769   Mike Solan             M 65-69       2/13     4:01:41     1:57:22     2:03:31     3:02:59       57:54    9:12     4:00:52
775   David Smith            M 40-44     66/138     4:01:31     1:41:55     2:19:14     2:45:25     1:15:44    9:13     4:01:08
779   Steve Scanlan          CLYDE        15/78     4:03:15     2:00:28     2:01:13     3:07:04       54:38    9:14     4:01:41
781   Greg Jones             M 60-64      10/34     4:02:55     1:50:29     2:11:23     3:00:18     1:01:33    9:14     4:01:51
782   Brian Mount            M 40-44     67/138     4:02:48     1:51:07     2:10:46     2:58:43     1:03:10    9:14     4:01:52
784   Jeremiah Webb          M 35-39     93/165     4:02:36     1:47:29     2:14:32     2:56:34     1:05:28    9:15     4:02:01
785   Tyler Hill             M 35-39     94/165     4:03:09     1:51:17     2:10:54     2:56:15     1:05:56    9:15     4:02:10
786   Greg McDavitt          M 25-29      44/84     4:03:18     1:41:04     2:21:07     2:53:40     1:08:31    9:15     4:02:11
787   Steven Barros          CLYDE        16/78     4:02:53     1:47:52     2:14:22     2:58:05     1:04:09    9:15     4:02:14
788   Ryan Kunz              M 25-29      45/84     4:03:11     1:55:31     2:06:58     3:01:07     1:01:22    9:16     4:02:29
790   Thomas Garnick         M 30-34      56/92     4:03:33     1:57:07     2:05:26     3:00:37     1:01:55    9:16     4:02:32
794   Mark Wimmer            M 45-49     82/143     4:03:15     1:43:16     2:19:43     2:55:11     1:07:49    9:17     4:02:59
798   Jed Riding             M 55-59      30/78     4:05:46     1:51:55     2:11:24     2:58:22     1:04:57    9:18     4:03:19
799   Leon Niebrzydowski     M 55-59      31/78     4:04:02     1:53:54     2:09:27     2:59:50     1:03:31    9:18     4:03:21
801   Scott Okrasinski       M 40-44     68/138     4:04:50     1:48:48     2:14:57     2:58:48     1:04:57    9:19     4:03:44
803   Matt Heacock           M 35-39     95/165     4:05:53     2:02:58     2:00:50     3:07:10       56:39    9:19     4:03:48
804   Mark Urban             M 40-44     69/138     4:07:32     1:39:07     2:24:45     2:47:13     1:16:38    9:19     4:03:51
805   Kevin Hurrell          M 50-54     57/123     4:04:19     1:42:03     2:21:50     2:58:42     1:05:12    9:19     4:03:53

Generated February 12, 2026 at 4:01 PM 5/11



BMO Harris Bank Phoenix Marathon - Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
806   Michael Hawley         M 35-39     96/165     4:04:31     1:51:34     2:12:21     2:51:07     1:12:48    9:19     4:03:54
808   Dallin Cheung          M 19-24      34/55     4:06:55     2:05:30     1:58:37     3:07:21       56:46    9:20     4:04:07
814   Patrick Howley         M 55-59      32/78     4:06:04     1:55:41     2:09:27     3:03:29     1:01:39    9:22     4:05:07
816   Rene Mortensen         M 55-59      33/78     4:06:48     1:54:59     2:10:19     3:00:59     1:04:20    9:22     4:05:18
819   Michael Kurtz          M 60-64      11/34     4:07:35     1:58:24     2:07:16     3:06:14       59:27    9:23     4:05:40
820   Joe Reeves             M 35-39     97/165     4:06:58     1:58:21     2:07:20     3:04:03     1:01:38    9:23     4:05:40
821   Derek Gee              M 25-29      46/84     4:07:54     2:00:21     2:05:22     3:07:47       57:56    9:23     4:05:42
822   Colton Jenson          M 15-18       5/16     4:07:47     1:50:43     2:15:07     2:59:25     1:06:26    9:23     4:05:50
823   Bill Parker            M 50-54     58/123     4:06:44     1:51:08     2:14:48     3:00:59     1:04:58    9:24     4:05:56
825   Rick Turner            M 35-39     98/165     4:07:08                                                    9:24     4:05:59
826   Don Hatch              M 35-39     99/165     4:07:37     1:56:54     2:09:09     3:02:57     1:03:06    9:24     4:06:03
827   Dave Lane              M 55-59      34/78     4:06:38     1:44:58     2:21:10     2:56:42     1:09:26    9:24     4:06:08
829   Rick Verdugo           M 45-49     83/143     4:07:28     1:55:56     2:10:17     3:03:48     1:02:25    9:24     4:06:12
830   Richard Bales          M 45-49     84/143     4:08:40     2:00:41     2:05:37     3:08:27       57:52    9:25     4:06:18
831   Brian Wach             M 40-44     70/138     4:07:50     1:57:56     2:08:25     3:03:23     1:02:58    9:25     4:06:21
832   Neil Ellsworth         M 35-39    100/165     4:06:32     1:41:47     2:24:35     2:53:07     1:13:15    9:25     4:06:22
833   Brent Bell             M 55-59      35/78     4:06:53     1:58:17     2:08:06     3:05:56     1:00:27    9:25     4:06:23
834   Anand Durairajan       M 35-39    101/165     4:06:49     1:41:12     2:25:13     2:57:36     1:08:49    9:25     4:06:25
836   Ted Twiggs             M 55-59      36/78     4:08:53     1:57:27     2:08:59     3:04:19     1:02:07    9:25     4:06:25
837   Leo Kafer              M 50-54     59/123     4:07:38     1:51:35     2:14:51     2:58:52     1:07:33    9:25     4:06:25
838   Michael Ballard        M 55-59      37/78     4:07:31     1:55:10     2:11:19     3:01:10     1:05:19    9:25     4:06:29
839   Benedikt Breimaier     M 19-24      35/55     4:07:23     1:48:47     2:17:43     2:54:45     1:11:46    9:25     4:06:30
841   Michael Dunn           M 35-39    102/165     4:07:24     1:53:50     2:12:51     3:04:09     1:02:31    9:25     4:06:40
842   Carl Rowe              M 45-49     85/143     4:07:53     2:03:14     2:03:28     3:09:31       57:11    9:25     4:06:41
843   Steve Liu              M 55-59      38/78     4:07:30     1:55:02     2:11:41     3:03:00     1:03:42    9:25     4:06:42
844   Alex Cicerone          M 25-29      47/84     4:07:46     1:56:30     2:10:20     3:01:45     1:05:06    9:26     4:06:50
847   Adan Chinchilla        M 45-49     86/143     4:08:19     1:55:51     2:11:29     3:02:24     1:04:56    9:27     4:07:20
849   Kurt Kaashoek          M 50-54     60/123     4:08:32     1:57:00     2:10:26     3:04:05     1:03:21    9:27     4:07:26
850   John Wallin            M 50-54     61/123     4:07:30     1:58:48     2:08:43     3:02:51     1:04:40    9:27     4:07:30
854   Paul Neubauer          M 35-39    103/165     4:08:37     1:53:52     2:13:48     3:15:57       51:42    9:28     4:07:39
855   Brian Abbee            M 45-49     87/143     4:08:29     1:54:53     2:12:47     3:04:49     1:02:51    9:28     4:07:40
857   Joseph Shiflette       M 35-39    104/165     4:08:54     2:00:52     2:06:56     3:09:15       58:32    9:28     4:07:47
858   Paul Batt              M 40-44     71/138     4:09:55     1:46:31     2:21:18     3:00:39     1:07:09    9:28     4:07:48
860   Christian West         CLYDE        17/78     4:08:44     1:58:39     2:09:14     3:07:20     1:00:32    9:28     4:07:52
863   Mark Wolniewicz        M 30-34      57/92     4:09:01     1:57:00     2:11:04     3:02:55     1:05:10    9:29     4:08:04
864   Rafael Torres          M 40-44     72/138     4:08:59     1:51:22     2:16:47     2:56:42     1:11:27    9:29     4:08:09
865   Austin Braithwait      M 40-44     73/138     4:11:20     1:57:54     2:10:23     3:03:10     1:05:06    9:29     4:08:16
868   Lou Rosas              M 45-49     88/143     4:09:59     2:02:34     2:05:45     3:10:29       57:49    9:29     4:08:18
874   Ricky Jessop           M 35-39    105/165     4:09:58     1:49:01     2:19:55     2:57:18     1:11:38    9:31     4:08:55
875   Paul Scsavnicki        M 45-49     89/143     4:09:36     1:49:37     2:19:22     3:01:11     1:07:48    9:31     4:08:58
878   Josh Ablian            M 19-24      36/55     4:10:00     1:57:27     2:11:33     3:01:51     1:07:10    9:31     4:09:00
882   Josh Fontes            M 40-44     74/138     4:12:06     1:47:46     2:21:21     2:54:53     1:14:15    9:31     4:09:07
883   Elliot Morris          M 60-64      12/34     4:11:20     1:59:03     2:10:08     3:08:11     1:00:59    9:31     4:09:10
885   Jagdeep Singh          M 45-49     90/143     4:09:57     1:49:12     2:20:04     2:59:39     1:09:36    9:31     4:09:15
886   Chris Bozer            M 15-18       6/16     4:09:27     1:47:28     2:21:48     2:55:27     1:13:49    9:31     4:09:15
887   John Boyd              M 45-49     91/143     4:10:54     1:54:57     2:14:19     3:05:51     1:03:25    9:31     4:09:16
889   Michael Burns          M 50-54     62/123     4:09:46     1:41:31     2:27:50     2:54:57     1:14:24    9:31     4:09:21
890   Marvin Luna            M 40-44     75/138     4:11:25     1:50:16     2:19:05     2:58:26     1:10:56    9:32     4:09:21
892   Brian Dunlap           M 40-44     76/138     4:10:41     1:57:14     2:12:17     3:07:55     1:01:35    9:32     4:09:30
893   Rolly Bagarinao        CLYDE        18/78     4:12:12     2:02:54     2:06:43     3:10:34       59:03    9:32     4:09:36
894   Nolan Winter           M 19-24      37/55     4:10:42     1:57:11     2:12:37     3:02:52     1:06:55    9:32     4:09:47
895   Tim Winter             CLYDE        19/78     4:10:42     1:57:11     2:12:37     3:02:52     1:06:55    9:33     4:09:47
897   Diego Velazquez        M 40-44     77/138     4:11:04     1:45:12     2:24:42     2:46:23     1:23:30    9:33     4:09:53
898   Jeff Aubert            M 55-59      39/78     4:10:45     1:54:30     2:15:27     3:09:27     1:00:30    9:33     4:09:57
901   Ryan Nichols           M 35-39    106/165     4:12:00     1:56:16     2:13:49     3:01:43     1:08:22    9:33     4:10:04
904   Darrell Flenner        M 45-49     92/143     4:10:33     1:43:45     2:26:28     2:52:04     1:18:09    9:33     4:10:12
907   Donald Martin          M 60-64      13/34     4:12:22     1:56:34     2:13:48     3:03:31     1:06:52    9:34     4:10:22
908   Chad Nikkel            M 35-39    107/165     4:11:28     1:59:04     2:11:20     3:09:12     1:01:11    9:34     4:10:23
909   Paul Baltutis          M 55-59      40/78     4:11:01     1:53:36     2:16:50     3:04:07     1:06:20    9:34     4:10:26
911   Skye Fagrell           M 35-39    108/165     4:11:23     1:51:16     2:19:15     3:00:51     1:09:40    9:34     4:10:31
914   Bryan Harness          M 45-49     93/143     4:10:59     1:46:19     2:24:16     2:58:21     1:12:14    9:34     4:10:35
915   John Riggins           M 30-34      58/92     4:12:25     1:58:53     2:11:46     3:07:56     1:02:43    9:34     4:10:38
918   Ryan Nielsen           M 30-34      59/92     4:12:58     1:56:03     2:14:41     3:02:51     1:07:53    9:35     4:10:43
919   Shad Campbell          M 40-44     78/138     4:11:59     1:56:58     2:13:49     3:02:26     1:08:22    9:35     4:10:47
920   Sal Detraglia          M 45-49     94/143     4:12:01     2:00:13     2:10:34     3:09:48     1:00:59    9:35     4:10:47
922   Bret Crosby            M 30-34      60/92     4:13:28     1:56:14     2:14:51     3:02:58     1:08:07    9:35     4:11:05
923   Bao Hoang              M 35-39    109/165     4:14:16     2:07:03     2:04:03     3:14:26       56:40    9:36     4:11:06
925   Keith Moore            M 60-64      14/34     4:12:04     1:57:20     2:13:54     3:03:29     1:07:46    9:36     4:11:14
928   Gordon Sprewell        M 50-54     63/123     4:12:01     1:48:43     2:22:47     3:03:39     1:07:51    9:36     4:11:30
929   Jeff Schenk            M 40-44     79/138     4:12:10     1:48:26     2:23:06     2:51:40     1:19:52    9:36     4:11:32
933   Brian Emerson          M 45-49     95/143     4:13:04     2:02:10     2:09:35     3:09:52     1:01:53    9:37     4:11:44
935   Tom Hellhake           M 55-59      41/78     4:13:26     1:58:22     2:13:28     3:08:35     1:03:15    9:37     4:11:50
938   Sid Myers              M 35-39    110/165     4:12:21     2:00:24     2:11:33     3:09:29     1:02:28    9:37     4:11:57
939   Dann Barbakoff         M 35-39    111/165     4:12:54     1:52:52     2:19:06     2:57:36     1:14:22    9:37     4:11:57
940   Lane Brooks            M 35-39    112/165     4:13:17     1:48:10     2:23:48     2:53:36     1:18:22    9:37     4:11:58
942   Sheldon McInelly       M 45-49     96/143     4:13:36     1:58:35     2:13:28     3:07:00     1:05:03    9:38     4:12:03
943   Luke Williams          M 19-24      38/55     4:13:38     1:56:55     2:15:12     3:01:20     1:10:47    9:38     4:12:07
944   Gale Dingwell          M 50-54     64/123     4:12:58     2:02:42     2:09:26     3:11:03     1:01:04    9:38     4:12:07
945   Wayne Johnston         M 45-49     97/143     4:13:00     1:48:35     2:23:42     3:02:24     1:09:53    9:38     4:12:17
949   David Mishler          M 30-34      61/92     4:14:17     2:00:02     2:12:31     3:10:09     1:02:24    9:39     4:12:33
952   Brendan Hoskens        M 25-29      48/84     4:13:26     2:02:35     2:10:01     3:11:53     1:00:43    9:39     4:12:36
953   Brian Kelley           M 30-34      62/92     4:13:21     1:49:13     2:23:31     3:03:05     1:09:40    9:39     4:12:44
954   Stan Villalobos        M 55-59      42/78     4:14:03     1:54:24     2:18:24     3:04:27     1:08:20    9:39     4:12:47
956   Bart Bondeson          CLYDE        20/78     4:14:51     2:07:24     2:05:38     3:15:24       57:38    9:40     4:13:01
957   Yoshimitsu Agata       M 35-39    113/165     4:17:36     1:58:15     2:14:48     3:04:31     1:08:33    9:40     4:13:03
958   Rafiqul Islam          M 40-44     80/138     4:13:58     1:55:18     2:17:49     3:03:44     1:09:23    9:40     4:13:06
959   Adam Kreuzman          M 50-54     65/123     4:13:31     1:44:05     2:29:03     3:01:20     1:11:47    9:40     4:13:07
960   Edward Wood            M 60-64      15/34     4:14:08     1:51:41     2:21:30     2:59:53     1:13:18    9:40     4:13:11
961   Gerald Roose           M 55-59      43/78     4:13:51     1:56:22     2:16:50     3:09:33     1:03:40    9:40     4:13:12
966   Terry Gin              M 45-49     98/143     4:14:38     2:04:59     2:08:27     3:14:40       58:46    9:41     4:13:25
968   Scott Stuckey          M 60-64      16/34     4:14:47     2:02:28     2:11:11     3:10:44     1:02:55    9:41     4:13:38
974   Gaston Madrid          M 45-49     99/143     4:15:20     2:11:14     2:02:54     3:19:21       54:47    9:42     4:14:08
975   Jason Androff          M 35-39    114/165     4:15:16     2:03:22     2:10:49     3:13:41     1:00:30    9:43     4:14:10
976   James Buchanan         CLYDE        21/78     4:15:41     2:02:17     2:11:59     3:11:03     1:03:13    9:43     4:14:16
979   Tom Prendergast        M 45-49    100/143     4:16:07     2:05:32     2:08:56     3:14:56       59:32    9:43     4:14:27
980   William Hicks          M 40-44     81/138     4:14:48     1:36:00     2:38:32     2:45:06     1:29:26    9:43     4:14:32
981   Alan Smith             M 40-44     82/138     4:19:18     1:56:02     2:18:32     3:05:09     1:09:25    9:43     4:14:34
984   Dean Ellis             M 55-59      44/78     4:18:10     2:02:10     2:12:41     3:07:54     1:06:57    9:44     4:14:50
986   Andrew Orton           M 30-34      63/92     4:16:19     1:56:54     2:18:23     3:07:23     1:07:54    9:45     4:15:16
987   Doug Williams          M 55-59      45/78     4:16:21     1:58:17     2:17:07     3:10:29     1:04:54    9:45     4:15:23
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989   Andy Miyazaki          M 50-54     66/123     4:22:02     2:03:02     2:12:23     3:17:23       58:02    9:45     4:15:24
998   Stephen Noret          M 55-59      46/78     4:16:53     1:44:10     2:32:14     2:51:33     1:24:51    9:48     4:16:24
999   Wing-Ho Wong           M 30-34      64/92     4:17:31     1:57:27     2:19:04     3:08:48     1:07:43    9:48     4:16:31
1000  Scott Lorence          M 40-44     83/138     4:17:03     1:52:35     2:24:00     3:08:44     1:07:50    9:48     4:16:34
1001  Daniel Auxier          CLYDE        22/78     4:17:17     1:50:18     2:26:19     3:02:42     1:13:55    9:48     4:16:37
1006  Tim Hyde               M 25-29      49/84     4:18:05     1:57:12     2:19:35     3:06:59     1:09:48    9:48     4:16:46
1007  George Demetrulias     M 65-69       3/13     4:18:32     2:04:57     2:11:51     3:15:47     1:01:01    9:49     4:16:47
1008  Frank Sorrentino       M 35-39    115/165     4:19:02     2:00:12     2:16:51     3:08:11     1:08:52    9:49     4:17:03
1009  Scott Conner           M 55-59      47/78     4:19:11     1:52:41     2:24:24     3:05:57     1:11:07    9:49     4:17:04
1010  Dennis Phillip         M 35-39    116/165     4:19:02     2:06:04     2:11:02     3:16:31     1:00:34    9:49     4:17:05
1011  Jaren Kottraba         M 35-39    117/165     4:18:06     1:50:35     2:26:39     3:01:29     1:15:46    9:50     4:17:14
1014  Cliff Woodbury         M 55-59      48/78     4:19:04     2:05:25     2:12:07     3:15:49     1:01:43    9:50     4:17:31
1015  Jaime Leverington      M 35-39    118/165     4:21:52     2:01:56     2:15:38     3:12:58     1:04:35    9:50     4:17:33
1017  Gavin McPhie           M 40-44     84/138     4:18:27     1:57:03     2:20:35     3:08:23     1:09:15    9:50     4:17:37
1019  Doug Carrell           M 50-54     67/123     4:19:00     2:06:05     2:11:44     3:16:23     1:01:27    9:51     4:17:49
1022  Nelson Tam             M 40-44     85/138     4:19:59     1:55:36     2:22:26     3:02:53     1:15:09    9:51     4:18:02
1024  D.J. Steiner           M 19-24      39/55     4:20:37     1:54:16     2:23:48     3:07:54     1:10:11    9:51     4:18:04
1027  Ian Hill               M 50-54     68/123     4:18:55     1:48:38     2:29:28     3:00:50     1:17:17    9:52     4:18:06
1029  Rick Acedo             M 30-34      65/92     4:19:54     1:56:17     2:21:54     3:07:31     1:10:40    9:52     4:18:10
1030  John Diperi            M 55-59      49/78     4:18:56     1:51:11     2:27:02     3:03:21     1:14:53    9:52     4:18:13
1032  Frank Hobbs            M 55-59      50/78     4:19:14     1:57:37     2:20:55     3:07:04     1:11:29    9:53     4:18:32
1038  Brandon Uttich         M 40-44     86/138     4:19:43     1:48:21     2:30:40     2:59:22     1:19:39    9:54     4:19:00
1040  Ocean Zhang            M 35-39    119/165     4:20:07     1:57:25     2:21:42     3:10:52     1:08:16    9:54     4:19:07
1041  Paul Hart              M 25-29      50/84     4:20:21     1:48:52     2:30:18     3:04:06     1:15:04    9:54     4:19:10
1043  Raymond MacAvinta      M 45-49    101/143     4:21:05     1:59:29     2:19:56     3:14:20     1:05:05    9:55     4:19:24
1044  Charles Thompson       M 25-29      51/84     4:20:52     1:44:57     2:34:37     2:54:16     1:25:17    9:55     4:19:33
1045  Alex Durfee            M 25-29      52/84     4:20:43     1:57:18     2:22:18     3:11:13     1:08:23    9:55     4:19:35
1046  Steven Sue             M 50-54     69/123     4:20:38     1:49:10     2:30:29     2:58:19     1:21:20    9:55     4:19:39
1047  Nathan Sager           M 30-34      66/92     4:20:28     2:05:25     2:14:25     3:18:12     1:01:38    9:55     4:19:50
1050  Michael Connolly       M 50-54     70/123     4:23:49     2:11:01     2:08:52     3:22:15       57:38    9:56     4:19:53
1053  Jeff Wolf              M 30-34      67/92     4:20:55     2:00:15     2:19:46     3:11:14     1:08:48    9:56     4:20:01
1057  Jason Weaver           M 35-39    120/165     4:21:18     1:53:22     2:27:00     3:06:21     1:14:01    9:57     4:20:22
1058  John Titus             M 45-49    102/143     4:21:17     1:48:44     2:31:51     3:05:35     1:15:00    9:57     4:20:35
1064  Kurt Fielder           M 50-54     71/123     4:23:53     2:08:17     2:12:28     3:18:51     1:01:54    9:58     4:20:44
1065  Joey Bumanlag          M 40-44     87/138     4:21:47     2:06:46     2:14:04     3:20:45     1:00:05    9:58     4:20:49
1068  Eric Freedman          M 30-34      68/92     4:22:10     2:06:47     2:14:24     3:16:00     1:05:11    9:59     4:21:10
1069  Warren Tripp           M 60-64      17/34     4:23:33     2:05:35     2:15:39     3:16:58     1:04:17    9:59     4:21:14
1074  Charles Boone          CLYDE        23/78     4:22:53     2:02:39     2:19:05     3:13:42     1:08:03   10:00     4:21:44
1076  Bob Tiller             M 50-54     72/123     4:22:32     1:57:08     2:24:37     3:15:05     1:06:40   10:00     4:21:45
1077  Scott Wynn             M 50-54     73/123     4:22:07     1:57:57     2:23:49     3:11:57     1:09:50   10:00     4:21:46
1079  Dwayne Mar             M 35-39    121/165     4:22:04     1:35:55     2:45:57     2:48:50     1:33:02   10:00     4:21:52
1081  Michael McGreevy       M 40-44     88/138     4:23:05     2:02:23     2:19:33     3:14:13     1:07:44   10:00     4:21:56
1084  Kevin Riley            M 25-29      53/84     4:23:11     1:58:55     2:23:10     3:11:11     1:10:54   10:01     4:22:04
1085  Kynan Donohue          M 30-34      69/92     4:23:46     2:00:16     2:21:52     3:11:48     1:10:20   10:01     4:22:07
1086  John Berger            M 60-64      18/34     4:24:11     2:07:23     2:14:51     3:19:24     1:02:50   10:01     4:22:14
1091  Chad Belville          M 45-49    103/143     4:25:11     2:07:32     2:15:25     3:19:16     1:03:40   10:03     4:22:56
1093  Gary Wylie             M 50-54     74/123     4:24:05     2:00:03     2:23:07     3:12:43     1:10:26   10:03     4:23:09
1096  Brian Rutledge         CLYDE        24/78     4:25:14     2:10:23     2:12:57     3:22:40     1:00:40   10:03     4:23:19
1099  Noah Woodruff          M 15-18       7/16     4:24:39     2:17:33     2:05:57     3:22:31     1:00:59   10:04     4:23:30
1100  Jim Anderst            M 40-44     89/138     4:24:56     1:54:30     2:29:01     3:06:28     1:17:04   10:04     4:23:31
1101  Tam Truong             M 35-39    122/165     4:27:12     2:07:37     2:16:21     3:16:01     1:07:57   10:05     4:23:58
1102  Paul Huey-Burns        M 55-59      51/78     4:25:21     2:01:19     2:22:39     3:15:51     1:08:07   10:05     4:23:58
1103  Ray Anderson           M 65-69       4/13     4:26:06     2:03:50     2:20:10     3:17:56     1:06:04   10:05     4:23:59
1105  David Shilliday        M 40-44     90/138     4:25:18     1:58:09     2:25:55     3:13:17     1:10:46   10:05     4:24:03
1106  Morgan Nelson          M 25-29      54/84     4:28:11     2:08:42     2:15:32     3:20:52     1:03:23   10:06     4:24:14
1110  Benjamin Moore         M 35-39    123/165     4:27:14     1:56:04     2:28:32     3:08:01     1:16:35   10:06     4:24:35
1111  Matthew MacDonald      M 35-39    124/165     4:26:24     2:13:19     2:11:21                           10:07     4:24:39
1112  Greg Vaughn            M 50-54     75/123     4:26:12     2:08:05     2:16:36     3:21:17     1:03:24   10:07     4:24:41
1113  Jason Rowley           M 30-34      70/92     4:27:33     2:03:16     2:21:31     3:12:52     1:11:56   10:07     4:24:47
1116  David Muzik            M 40-44     91/138     4:25:35     1:47:55     2:37:03     2:54:22     1:30:36   10:07     4:24:58
1123  Jim Powers             M 40-44     92/138     4:27:18     2:00:34     2:24:47     3:16:19     1:09:01   10:08     4:25:20
1124  Jeff Jenson            M 45-49    104/143     4:27:18     1:56:06     2:29:15     3:11:00     1:14:21   10:08     4:25:21
1127  Doug Neumann           M 25-29      55/84     4:28:01     2:08:41     2:16:47     3:20:29     1:04:59   10:08     4:25:27
1130  David Candland         M 45-49    105/143     4:28:01     2:03:06     2:22:37     3:14:45     1:10:58   10:09     4:25:43
1131  Mateusz Ruszkowski     M 40-44     93/138     4:26:17     1:46:20     2:39:28     3:09:42     1:16:06   10:09     4:25:47
1138  Greg Arnett            M 45-49    106/143     4:28:45     1:59:40     2:26:47     3:14:45     1:11:42   10:11     4:26:26
1140  Kyle Cotner            M 30-34      71/92     4:29:25     2:00:35     2:26:11     3:13:41     1:13:04   10:11     4:26:45
1141  Len Nevin              M 35-39    125/165     4:29:35     1:44:33     2:42:19     2:56:30     1:30:23   10:12     4:26:52
1144  Jacob Robinson         M 35-39    126/165     4:29:54     1:46:55     2:40:15     2:52:43     1:34:27   10:12     4:27:09
1145  Justin Richardson      M 40-44     94/138     4:34:36     2:04:05     2:23:07     3:17:56     1:09:16   10:12     4:27:11
1146  Paul Arnold            M 45-49    107/143     4:28:08     1:59:53     2:27:21     3:17:17     1:09:57   10:12     4:27:14
1147  Steve Sumpter          M 35-39    127/165     4:29:40     2:01:11     2:26:06     3:18:25     1:08:51   10:13     4:27:16
1148  Shawn Haven            M 40-44     95/138     4:28:23     1:58:46     2:28:31     3:17:04     1:10:12   10:13     4:27:16
1149  Bill Smith             M 65-69       5/13     4:27:38     1:59:55     2:27:23     3:15:25     1:11:52   10:13     4:27:17
1150  David Aston            M 40-44     96/138     4:28:14     1:57:04     2:30:17     3:10:19     1:17:01   10:13     4:27:20
1151  Michael Parker         M 40-44     97/138     4:29:08     2:11:56     2:15:26     3:22:19     1:05:03   10:13     4:27:22
1154  Bryan Steverson        M 30-34      72/92     4:28:14     1:47:17     2:40:11     3:06:01     1:21:27   10:13     4:27:27
1155  Chris Harrison         M 50-54     76/123     4:29:06     2:16:43     2:10:52     3:28:21       59:14   10:13     4:27:34
1158  Francis Fries          CLYDE        25/78     4:29:53     2:09:31     2:18:22     3:23:30     1:04:24   10:14     4:27:53
1159  Jerry Carter           M 60-64      19/34     4:30:12     2:09:41     2:18:15     3:22:45     1:05:11   10:14     4:27:56
1160  Andrew Bludorn         CLYDE        26/78     4:28:53     1:54:19     2:33:37     3:07:16     1:20:41   10:14     4:27:56
1162  Steve Halligan         M 45-49    108/143     4:29:12     2:04:22     2:23:37     3:21:19     1:06:40   10:14     4:27:59
1163  Michael Andersen       M 55-59      52/78     4:30:24     2:09:38     2:18:24     3:23:31     1:04:32   10:14     4:28:02
1165  John Wurm              M 25-29      56/84     4:29:56     1:53:59     2:34:10     3:16:24     1:11:45   10:15     4:28:09
1166  Brian Mason            M 45-49    109/143     4:29:55     1:54:17     2:33:54     3:04:43     1:23:27   10:15     4:28:10
1167  Craig Lippert          M 55-59      53/78     4:29:20     2:05:03     2:23:09     3:16:04     1:12:08   10:15     4:28:11
1168  Sam Friedberg          M 40-44     98/138     4:29:21     2:08:38     2:19:34     3:22:02     1:06:10   10:15     4:28:12
1174  Justin Kern            M 40-44     99/138     4:30:08     2:01:21     2:27:21     3:21:45     1:06:57   10:16     4:28:41
1181  David Droste           M 50-54     77/123     4:30:21     1:56:55     2:32:23     3:20:24     1:08:55   10:17     4:29:18
1185  Braulio Quinonez       M 25-29      57/84     4:31:44     2:01:43     2:27:48     3:19:16     1:10:14   10:18     4:29:30
1189  Christopher Sawyer     M 50-54     78/123     4:32:09     1:52:01     2:38:03     3:10:02     1:20:03   10:19     4:30:04
1192  Mark Constable         M 55-59      54/78     4:31:23     1:54:05     2:36:07     2:59:57     1:30:15   10:19     4:30:12
1196  Robert Sears           M 25-29      58/84     4:33:19     2:04:38     2:25:45     3:15:34     1:14:50   10:20     4:30:23
1197  Jeffrey Ross           M 25-29      59/84     4:31:58     2:05:57     2:24:40     3:18:00     1:12:36   10:20     4:30:36
1199  Mike Judge             M 60-64      20/34     4:32:37     1:55:08     2:35:34     3:09:20     1:21:22   10:20     4:30:41
1204  Eric Rupp              M 40-44    100/138     4:32:35     2:00:24     2:30:35     3:19:58     1:11:01   10:21     4:30:59
1205  Yuji Sugiyama          M 45-49    110/143     4:33:54     2:05:24     2:25:36     3:20:38     1:10:22   10:21     4:31:00
1206  Michael Rodgers        M 40-44    101/138     4:32:18     2:05:14     2:25:48     3:21:15     1:09:46   10:21     4:31:01
1207  Vaughn Johnson         M 50-54     79/123     4:32:34     1:54:36     2:36:27     3:10:51     1:20:13   10:21     4:31:03
1210  Chase McPherson        M 35-39    128/165     4:32:23     2:07:07     2:24:03     3:19:27     1:11:42   10:21     4:31:09
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1211  Parker Neff            M 50-54     80/123     4:32:24     2:04:59     2:26:11     3:24:57     1:06:13   10:21     4:31:10
1212  Matt Whipple           M 35-39    129/165     4:32:11     1:58:43     2:32:29     3:17:33     1:13:39   10:22     4:31:11
1213  Carl Grimaud           CLYDE        27/78     4:32:08     1:58:23     2:32:50     3:16:51     1:14:22   10:22     4:31:13
1214  Thomas Krizan          M 40-44    102/138     4:32:10     1:43:03     2:48:13     3:01:45     1:29:30   10:22     4:31:15
1215  Lewis Greene           M 50-54     81/123     4:32:26     2:06:18     2:24:59     3:21:35     1:09:42   10:22     4:31:16
1216  Brandon Huntley        M 45-49    111/143     4:33:57     2:03:18     2:27:59     3:21:25     1:09:52   10:22     4:31:16
1218  Melvin Cautivar        M 50-54     82/123     4:33:11     2:06:29     2:24:56     3:23:24     1:08:01   10:22     4:31:25
1221  Kevin Nummikoski       M 50-54     83/123     4:32:47     2:04:07     2:27:29     3:28:46     1:02:50   10:22     4:31:35
1223  Jeremiah Carter        M 30-34      73/92     4:33:28     1:53:20     2:38:24     3:15:04     1:16:39   10:23     4:31:43
1229  Michael Reiter         M 45-49    112/143     4:34:06     2:09:30     2:23:07     3:28:09     1:04:28   10:25     4:32:37
1230  Jay Wilson             M 50-54     84/123     4:34:02     2:09:09     2:23:33     3:24:54     1:07:48   10:25     4:32:41
1233  James Patton           M 55-59      55/78     4:34:04     2:12:08     2:20:41     3:28:16     1:04:33   10:25     4:32:49
1234  Lawrence Wharton       M 45-49    113/143     4:34:40     2:20:35     2:12:29     3:45:06       47:57   10:26     4:33:03
1238  Gordon Comfort         CLYDE        28/78     4:35:31     1:56:56     2:37:02     3:22:15     1:11:43   10:28     4:33:57
1239  Jamie Jarman           M 35-39    130/165     4:34:49     1:51:50     2:42:11     2:58:35     1:35:26   10:28     4:34:00
1241  Nazar Kalayji          M 35-39    131/165     4:37:10     2:07:31     2:26:49     3:24:19     1:10:01   10:29     4:34:20
1243  Todd Shrum             M 40-44    103/138     4:36:57     2:02:38     2:31:49     3:16:01     1:18:26   10:29     4:34:26
1245  Alexander Bennett      M 25-29      60/84     4:35:44     2:14:03     2:20:28     3:31:54     1:02:37   10:29     4:34:31
1247  Dan Furtado            M 70 UP        1/9     4:36:15     2:03:18     2:31:19     3:21:39     1:12:58   10:29     4:34:36
1248  Chris Schur            M 55-59      56/78     4:35:20     2:01:17     2:33:24     3:20:00     1:14:41   10:30     4:34:41
1249  Aaron Land             M 30-34      74/92     4:37:46     1:55:30     2:39:30     3:13:07     1:21:53   10:30     4:35:00
1250  Andre Lee              M 40-44    104/138     4:35:22     1:53:23     2:41:38     3:25:04     1:09:57   10:30     4:35:01
1251  Steve Moses            M 50-54     85/123     4:36:51     2:02:17     2:32:46     3:23:49     1:11:13   10:30     4:35:02
1257  Paul Smart             M 50-54     86/123     4:37:29     2:08:29     2:26:49     3:26:15     1:09:03   10:31     4:35:18
1262  Jim Cecchini           M 45-49    114/143     4:36:22     2:01:13     2:34:10     3:22:16     1:13:07   10:31     4:35:23
1263  Jason Henry            M 40-44    105/138     4:37:49     2:07:44     2:27:42     3:19:59     1:15:28   10:31     4:35:26
1266  Brian Watkins          M 19-24      40/55     4:37:07     2:01:40     2:33:59     3:22:02     1:13:38   10:32     4:35:39
1267  Murray Fox             M 55-59      57/78     4:37:07     2:11:08     2:24:40     3:29:49     1:06:00   10:32     4:35:48
1269  Jesse Masloski         M 35-39    132/165     4:38:27     2:12:40     2:23:13     3:30:39     1:05:14   10:32     4:35:53
1271  Wade Roundy            CLYDE        29/78     4:38:24     2:14:15     2:21:41     3:30:27     1:05:29   10:32     4:35:55
1272  Paul Anderson          M 50-54     87/123     4:37:33     2:07:10     2:28:49     3:23:18     1:12:42   10:33     4:35:59
1273  Lance Keyes            M 30-34      75/92     4:37:43     2:19:48     2:16:14     3:33:42     1:02:20   10:33     4:36:02
1274  James Cole             M 55-59      58/78     4:36:28     1:45:46     2:50:20     3:13:03     1:23:03   10:33     4:36:06
1275  Michael Barszcz        M 25-29      61/84     4:37:45     2:05:30     2:30:40     3:17:31     1:18:39   10:33     4:36:10
1278  Benjamin Palmer        M 35-39    133/165     4:36:52     2:10:36     2:25:54     3:31:18     1:05:12   10:34     4:36:29
1282  Nickolas Duke          CLYDE        30/78     4:39:00     1:50:23     2:46:39     3:10:05     1:26:56   10:35     4:37:01
1283  Mike Oloughlin         M 65-69       6/13     4:41:13     2:22:38     2:14:27     3:36:06     1:00:58   10:35     4:37:04
1285  Adrian Barrios         CLYDE        31/78     4:38:07     1:59:00     2:38:05     3:20:48     1:16:18   10:35     4:37:05
1286  Steve Thomas           M 55-59      59/78     4:38:29     2:03:22     2:33:44     3:30:15     1:06:51   10:35     4:37:06
1287  Matt Ellsworth         M 35-39    134/165     4:38:16     1:57:53     2:39:15     3:19:59     1:17:08   10:35     4:37:07
1290  Shawn Sickler          M 25-29      62/84     4:38:32     2:07:24     2:29:48     3:28:18     1:08:53   10:35     4:37:11
1292  Ivan McLaws            M 60-64      21/34     4:39:31     2:11:37     2:25:38     3:28:07     1:09:08   10:35     4:37:15
1296  Hung Vo                M 45-49    115/143     4:37:58     2:20:00     2:17:31     3:38:03       59:29   10:36     4:37:31
1297  Joseph Synk            M 35-39    135/165     4:40:25     2:04:09     2:33:24     3:22:21     1:15:11   10:36     4:37:32
1298  Jason Freiwald         CLYDE        32/78     4:38:11     2:12:21     2:25:14     3:30:09     1:07:26   10:36     4:37:35
1301  David Barney           M 45-49    116/143     4:41:49     2:07:43     2:30:46     3:26:15     1:12:14   10:38     4:38:28
1302  Bruce Hurd             M 60-64      22/34     4:39:58     2:12:02     2:26:27     3:29:00     1:09:30   10:38     4:38:29
1303  Brian Pryor            M 40-44    106/138     4:39:41     2:02:27     2:36:09     3:19:48     1:18:48   10:38     4:38:36
1304  Mario Valdes           M 55-59      60/78     4:40:28     2:09:12     2:29:29     3:27:27     1:11:14   10:39     4:38:40
1305  Todd Trimble           M 40-44    107/138     4:40:50     1:58:05     2:40:51     3:19:27     1:19:29   10:39     4:38:56
1307  Ryan Paterick          M 35-39    136/165     4:41:52     1:50:55     2:48:09     3:04:49     1:34:14   10:40     4:39:03
1308  Kevin Powell           M 25-29      63/84     4:41:49     2:06:51     2:32:26     3:29:35     1:09:42   10:40     4:39:17
1309  Tyler Yaken            M 25-29      64/84     4:40:54     2:14:52     2:24:30     3:33:40     1:05:42   10:40     4:39:22
1313  Mel Burch              M 40-44    108/138     4:40:47     2:10:45     2:29:00     3:29:46     1:09:59   10:41     4:39:44
1314  Timothy Legler         M 19-24      41/55     4:40:29     1:46:20     2:53:26     3:19:28     1:20:18   10:41     4:39:45
1316  Kevin Kleckner         CLYDE        33/78     4:41:10     2:02:37     2:37:28     3:25:05     1:15:00   10:42     4:40:05
1319  Kevin Degroff          M 01-14        1/1     4:42:55     2:15:43     2:24:44     3:34:30     1:05:57   10:43     4:40:26
1321  Hermenegildo Hernandez M 50-54     88/123     4:43:37     2:14:14     2:26:29     3:34:09     1:06:33   10:43     4:40:42
1322  Mark Abbott            M 45-49    117/143     4:42:29     2:04:47     2:36:16     3:29:26     1:11:37   10:44     4:41:02
1323  Kyle Moser             M 30-34      76/92     4:43:28     2:17:46     2:23:19     3:32:26     1:08:39   10:44     4:41:04
1325  Manasseh Flake         M 15-18       8/16     4:44:00     2:17:25     2:23:49     3:35:28     1:05:46   10:44     4:41:13
1326  McKay Flake            M 15-18       9/16     4:44:00     2:17:24     2:23:50     3:35:27     1:05:47   10:45     4:41:13
1327  Braden Ellis           M 25-29      65/84     4:44:34     2:16:51     2:24:24     3:34:55     1:06:20   10:45     4:41:15
1330  Nathan Hill            M 30-34      77/92     4:43:09     2:04:41     2:36:44     3:24:45     1:16:40   10:45     4:41:24
1331  Gabriel Rankin         M 45-49    118/143     4:43:24     2:08:04     2:33:24     3:25:21     1:16:07   10:45     4:41:28
1332  Leslie Sherlin         M 40-44    109/138     4:43:09     2:03:20     2:38:12     3:18:02     1:23:30   10:45     4:41:32
1333  Kent Wiechert          M 60-64      23/34     4:42:47     2:19:19     2:22:15     3:35:37     1:05:57   10:45     4:41:33
1334  Larry Forcey           M 45-49    119/143     4:44:31     2:06:36     2:35:11     3:22:24     1:19:23   10:46     4:41:46
1337  David W Wong           M 50-54     89/123     4:44:16     2:12:30     2:29:33     3:32:04     1:09:59   10:46     4:42:02
1338  Harold Toomey          M 50-54     90/123     4:45:24     2:09:13     2:32:58     3:29:15     1:12:57   10:47     4:42:11
1339  Benjamin Crandell      M 15-18      10/16     4:43:02     2:01:39     2:40:34     3:29:50     1:12:22   10:47     4:42:12
1342  Carlos Aguirre         M 15-18      11/16     4:42:28     1:53:41     2:48:39     3:23:46     1:18:34   10:47     4:42:20
1343  Jeff Henry             M 35-39    137/165     4:43:56     1:56:37     2:45:52     3:19:33     1:22:57   10:47     4:42:29
1345  David Ellinger         M 55-59      61/78     4:43:20     1:56:39     2:45:53     3:18:57     1:23:34   10:47     4:42:31
1346  Stephen Govett         CLYDE        34/78     4:43:40     2:03:00     2:39:34     3:23:51     1:18:44   10:48     4:42:34
1347  Zach Sheridan          M 30-34      78/92     4:43:32     1:50:18     2:52:17     3:21:15     1:21:20   10:48     4:42:34
1350  Josh Landers           M 30-34      79/92     4:44:16     2:16:17     2:26:28     3:35:21     1:07:24   10:48     4:42:44
1351  Chris Williams         CLYDE        35/78     4:45:03     2:08:01     2:34:49     3:28:56     1:13:54   10:48     4:42:50
1358  Jason Phillips         CLYDE        36/78     4:44:44     2:13:15     2:30:07     3:32:21     1:11:01   10:49     4:43:22
1360  Henry Champlain        M 45-49    120/143     4:45:31     1:59:43     2:43:48     3:21:08     1:22:23   10:50     4:43:30
1361  Sevy Gondeck           M 19-24      42/55     4:44:58     1:46:47     2:56:45     3:10:30     1:33:02   10:50     4:43:32
1365  John Healy             M 35-39    138/165     4:44:36     1:58:01     2:45:50     3:28:29     1:15:21   10:50     4:43:50
1366  Marshall Hancock       CLYDE        37/78     4:46:32     2:15:45     2:28:07     3:34:19     1:09:32   10:51     4:43:51
1367  Ryan Blakely           M 19-24      43/55     4:45:08     2:02:16     2:41:35     3:21:56     1:21:56   10:51     4:43:51
1369  Heath Holloway         M 35-39    139/165     4:46:01     2:05:36     2:38:31     3:26:47     1:17:19   10:51     4:44:06
1370  Ian McLeod             CLYDE        38/78     4:44:56     1:55:13     2:48:56     3:10:58     1:33:11   10:51     4:44:08
1372  Kevin Fagerburg        M 50-54     91/123     4:45:40     2:16:41     2:27:29     3:33:15     1:10:55   10:51     4:44:10
1376  Ronald Ozog            M 55-59      62/78     4:45:24     2:05:38     2:38:38     3:33:25     1:10:52   10:51     4:44:16
1377  Layson Heugly          M 19-24      44/55     4:45:05     1:47:01     2:57:17     3:24:26     1:19:52   10:52     4:44:17
1379  Jesus Orozco           M 50-54     92/123     4:46:54     2:05:08     2:39:27     3:30:20     1:14:15   10:52     4:44:34
1381  Ken Clark              M 35-39    140/165     4:45:36     2:09:00     2:35:44     3:28:04     1:16:39   10:53     4:44:43
1382  Aaron Spinks           CLYDE        39/78     4:45:50     2:20:52     2:23:53     3:37:04     1:07:41   10:53     4:44:44
1383  Mike Beck              M 30-34      80/92     4:45:50     2:20:53     2:23:53     3:37:05     1:07:41   10:53     4:44:45
1384  William Beveridge      M 40-44    110/138     4:47:05     2:04:19     2:40:29     3:26:31     1:18:18   10:53     4:44:48
1385  Jim Almquist           M 55-59      63/78     4:46:56     2:15:27     2:29:29     3:34:28     1:10:28   10:53     4:44:56
1389  Justin Marshall        M 35-39    141/165     4:47:28     2:05:55     2:39:08     3:26:20     1:18:43   10:53     4:45:02
1393  Shaun Calvin           M 30-34      81/92     4:46:56     2:16:30     2:28:48     3:35:45     1:09:33   10:54     4:45:18
1394  Morgan Jones           M 25-29      66/84     4:46:55     2:16:30     2:28:48     3:35:45     1:09:33   10:54     4:45:18
1396  Trevor Shaw            M 30-34      82/92     4:47:51     2:06:35     2:38:49     3:29:03     1:16:21   10:54     4:45:24
1397  Chris Woodbury         M 30-34      83/92     4:47:03     2:05:25     2:40:05     3:31:04     1:14:26   10:54     4:45:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1398  Patrick Wambach        M 35-39    142/165     4:47:17     2:09:59     2:35:34     3:33:46     1:11:47   10:54     4:45:32
1399  Shawn Kennedy          M 60-64      24/34     4:47:12     1:56:08     2:49:27     3:17:57     1:27:38   10:54     4:45:34
1403  John Alcorn            M 70 UP        2/9     4:47:03     2:09:29     2:36:16     3:23:31     1:22:13   10:55     4:45:44
1404  John Lorence           M 35-39    143/165     4:46:23     1:46:45     2:59:12     3:06:25     1:39:32   10:55     4:45:56
1405  John Madrid            M 50-54     93/123     4:46:48     1:50:24     2:55:37     3:18:56     1:27:05   10:55     4:46:00
1406  Wynston Hamann         M 15-18      12/16     4:47:04     1:57:37     2:48:38     3:10:28     1:35:46   10:56     4:46:14
1409  Jason Wolfe            M 40-44    111/138     4:49:18     2:11:48     2:34:46     3:28:28     1:18:07   10:57     4:46:34
1410  Steve Gobbell          M 50-54     94/123     4:50:24     2:02:16     2:44:26     3:26:59     1:19:44   10:57     4:46:42
1411  William Mason          M 55-59      64/78     4:48:33     2:09:22     2:37:25     3:21:53     1:24:54   10:57     4:46:46
1412  William Butler         M 40-44    112/138     4:49:19     2:14:59     2:31:54     3:32:42     1:14:11   10:57     4:46:53
1413  Paul Grzemski          M 50-54     95/123     4:46:54     2:02:21     2:44:34     3:32:54     1:14:01   10:58     4:46:54
1415  Brian Morrell          M 45-49    121/143     4:48:19     2:17:05     2:29:56     3:33:38     1:13:23   10:58     4:47:01
1416  Doug Oldencamp         CLYDE        40/78     4:48:14     2:13:52     2:33:12     3:34:03     1:13:01   10:58     4:47:03
1418  Brian Shoemaker        CLYDE        41/78     4:49:37     2:17:29     2:29:46     3:37:27     1:09:47   10:58     4:47:14
1419  David Packard          M 25-29      67/84     4:49:36     2:15:59     2:31:29     3:30:08     1:17:20   10:59     4:47:28
1420  Darch Oborne           M 70 UP        3/9     4:48:31     2:11:07     2:36:29     3:32:49     1:14:47   10:59     4:47:36
1422  Randy Kembel           M 50-54     96/123     4:48:36     2:00:58     2:46:51     3:22:54     1:24:55   11:00     4:47:49
1423  Mukund Muralidhar      M 50-54     97/123     4:51:30     2:17:39     2:30:16     3:37:03     1:10:53   11:00     4:47:55
1424  Robert Oram            M 40-44    113/138     4:49:25     2:04:55     2:43:03     3:31:43     1:16:15   11:00     4:47:58
1425  Karl Zagorin           M 35-39    144/165     4:51:06     2:19:58     2:28:05     3:36:31     1:11:31   11:00     4:48:02
1426  Jessie Cortez          CLYDE        42/78     4:51:06     2:19:57     2:28:06     3:36:32     1:11:31   11:00     4:48:02
1427  Tim Cordes             M 25-29      68/84     4:48:58     2:07:03     2:41:00     3:26:22     1:21:41   11:00     4:48:03
1428  Kelvin Sapp            M 40-44    114/138     4:49:34     2:03:27     2:44:36     3:29:19     1:18:44   11:00     4:48:03
1429  Adam Miller            CLYDE        43/78     4:49:41     2:26:08     2:22:13                           11:01     4:48:20
1430  Kirk Borg              M 45-49    122/143     4:49:04     2:07:06     2:41:28     3:30:03     1:18:31   11:01     4:48:34
1431  Peter Higgins          M 50-54     98/123     4:50:12     1:56:53     2:51:45     3:22:09     1:26:28   11:01     4:48:37
1433  Simon Gondeck          M 19-24      45/55     4:50:09     1:46:47     3:01:56     3:15:01     1:33:42   11:02     4:48:43
1435  John Clayton           M 40-44    115/138     4:49:19     1:52:46     2:56:08     3:23:53     1:25:01   11:02     4:48:53
1436  Michael Berger         M 50-54     99/123     4:50:32     2:04:11     2:44:53     3:22:37     1:26:28   11:02     4:49:04
1437  William Fenter         M 30-34      84/92     4:50:34     2:04:56     2:44:12     3:28:46     1:20:22   11:03     4:49:08
1438  John Black             M 65-69       7/13     4:52:39     2:07:01     2:42:09     3:32:21     1:16:49   11:03     4:49:09
1440  Carl Belso             M 50-54    100/123     4:50:27     2:13:13     2:36:03     3:35:55     1:13:22   11:03     4:49:16
1442  Michael Clark          CLYDE        44/78     4:51:54     2:15:56     2:33:30     3:41:40     1:07:46   11:03     4:49:26
1444  Edward Johnson         M 50-54    101/123     4:51:53     2:01:10     2:48:44     3:30:50     1:19:04   11:04     4:49:54
1445  Christian Cooper       M 15-18      13/16     4:50:33     1:49:36     3:00:19     3:28:37     1:21:19   11:04     4:49:55
1446  David Conrad           M 45-49    123/143     4:51:33     2:13:25     2:36:37     3:37:29     1:12:32   11:05     4:50:01
1453  Conor Sur              M 15-18      14/16     4:52:22     2:10:32     2:40:31     3:27:15     1:23:49   11:07     4:51:03
1454  Jay Eidelman           CLYDE        45/78     4:53:33     2:16:07     2:35:05     3:40:22     1:10:50   11:07     4:51:11
1455  Ronney Sur             M 19-24      46/55     4:52:31     2:10:33     2:40:40     3:27:15     1:23:58   11:07     4:51:12
1457  Jeff Armour            M 55-59      65/78     4:52:29     2:06:08     2:45:28     3:37:24     1:14:12   11:08     4:51:36
1458  Dennis Tucker          M 60-64      25/34     4:53:00     2:11:57     2:39:44     3:35:55     1:15:45   11:08     4:51:40
1459  Christopher Duckett    M 19-24      47/55     4:53:31     1:48:55     3:02:47     3:31:50     1:19:52   11:08     4:51:42
1462  Dan Lindberg           M 45-49    124/143     4:54:30     1:59:09     2:52:57     3:20:18     1:31:48   11:09     4:52:06
1463  Peter Klein            M 50-54    102/123     4:53:20     2:11:16     2:40:50     3:36:41     1:15:26   11:09     4:52:06
1464  Josh Barsetti          M 35-39    145/165     4:54:01     1:58:53     2:53:14     3:25:57     1:26:10   11:09     4:52:07
1468  Michael Dougherty      M 25-29      69/84     4:55:13     1:51:13     3:01:16     3:18:28     1:34:01   11:10     4:52:29
1469  David Johnson          M 45-49    125/143     4:54:51     2:15:37     2:37:00     3:37:29     1:15:08   11:11     4:52:36
1471  Brian Tuttle           M 35-39    146/165     4:57:01     2:14:57     2:37:43     3:38:04     1:14:37   11:11     4:52:40
1473  Rittik Banik           M 30-34      85/92     4:54:17     2:18:49     2:34:07     3:35:46     1:17:10   11:11     4:52:56
1475  John Thieme            CLYDE        46/78     4:55:52     2:18:12     2:35:05     3:36:09     1:17:07   11:12     4:53:16
1478  Matthew Rollain        M 30-34      86/92     4:55:42     2:07:16     2:46:18     3:30:54     1:22:40   11:13     4:53:34
1479  Jeramie Kramer         CLYDE        47/78     4:54:56     2:08:51     2:44:50     3:36:48     1:16:53   11:13     4:53:40
1480  Gene Swierstra         CLYDE        48/78     4:56:31     2:08:25     2:45:20     3:35:01     1:18:45   11:13     4:53:45
1484  Xiongwen Rui           M 45-49    126/143     4:55:31     2:25:29     2:28:46     3:46:36     1:07:39   11:14     4:54:15
1485  Lance Guerzon          M 45-49    127/143     4:55:14     1:59:51     2:54:27     3:23:26     1:30:52   11:14     4:54:18
1488  Bryan Chu              M 30-34      87/92     4:55:02     1:47:33     3:06:55     3:41:17     1:13:11   11:15     4:54:28
1489  Rey Bracamonte         CLYDE        49/78     4:57:01     2:10:32     2:44:03     3:35:56     1:18:39   11:15     4:54:35
1491  Timothy Feges          M 25-29      70/84     4:56:02     2:15:50     2:38:49     3:32:16     1:22:23   11:15     4:54:39
1493  Phil Perrone           M 50-54    103/123     4:55:24     2:08:32     2:46:16     3:35:27     1:19:21   11:16     4:54:48
1494  Chris Carstens         M 35-39    147/165     4:56:20     2:18:36     2:36:24     3:41:13     1:13:47   11:16     4:55:00
1497  Mike McClellan         M 50-54    104/123     4:56:14     2:07:22     2:47:49     3:38:09     1:17:02   11:16     4:55:10
1498  Brian Conley           M 25-29      71/84     4:56:11     2:11:57     2:43:14     3:37:10     1:18:01   11:16     4:55:11
1499  Taharka McCleave       M 25-29      72/84     4:55:40     1:42:25     3:12:51     3:04:52     1:50:24   11:17     4:55:15
1501  Jonathan Bullock       M 35-39    148/165     4:58:28     2:17:43     2:37:34     3:47:08     1:08:09   11:17     4:55:16
1503  Chase Olsen            M 19-24      48/55     4:56:28     2:23:02     2:32:18     3:26:22     1:28:59   11:17     4:55:20
1504  Christopher Davis      M 40-44    116/138     4:56:37     2:10:29     2:45:05     3:32:24     1:23:10   11:17     4:55:34
1505  Rolf Soderberg         M 60-64      26/34     4:56:16     2:08:08     2:47:28     3:35:28     1:20:08   11:17     4:55:35
1506  Chase Mira             M 25-29      73/84     4:56:51     2:03:23     2:52:20     3:35:39     1:20:05   11:18     4:55:43
1507  Michael Somsan         M 40-44    117/138     4:57:51     2:23:10     2:32:36     3:45:48     1:09:59   11:18     4:55:46
1508  Michael Pollhammer     M 25-29      74/84     4:58:00     2:18:32     2:37:23     3:42:12     1:13:43   11:18     4:55:54
1512  Joseph Martin          M 35-39    149/165     4:57:58     2:13:41     2:42:40     3:43:05     1:13:16   11:19     4:56:20
1513  Nathan Judd            M 19-24      49/55     4:58:45     2:09:40     2:47:05     3:38:45     1:18:00   11:20     4:56:45
1514  Sean Reeder            M 40-44    118/138     4:59:10     2:09:10     2:47:44     3:38:11     1:18:42   11:20     4:56:53
1516  Kenneth Murfay         M 30-34      88/92     4:59:22     2:22:04     2:35:04     3:44:36     1:12:32   11:21     4:57:07
1518  Gary Dongell           M 60-64      27/34     4:59:04     2:21:19     2:35:55     3:43:17     1:13:58   11:21     4:57:14
1519  Blaine Searle          M 35-39    150/165     4:59:50     2:11:25     2:45:58     3:37:29     1:19:54   11:21     4:57:23
1520  Rohit Sud              M 40-44    119/138     4:57:43     2:00:17     2:57:26     3:38:50     1:18:54   11:22     4:57:43
1521  Donal Hinely           M 50-54    105/123     5:02:02     2:31:23     2:26:29     3:52:25     1:05:27   11:23     4:57:52
1522  Chris Oldham           M 40-44    120/138     5:00:24     2:15:55     2:41:58     3:40:41     1:17:12   11:23     4:57:52
1523  Dean Patterson         M 35-39    151/165     5:00:29     2:15:54     2:42:03     3:40:42     1:17:16   11:23     4:57:57
1524  Jason Criss            M 35-39    152/165     5:00:45     2:03:39     2:54:32     3:26:28     1:31:43   11:23     4:58:10
1526  Michael Walker         M 45-49    128/143     5:01:36     2:34:32     2:23:43     3:52:34     1:05:41   11:23     4:58:15
1530  Daniel McCarthy        M 25-29      75/84     4:58:55     2:17:21     2:41:34     3:40:40     1:18:16   11:25     4:58:55
1532  Christoph Hilscher     NO AGE         1/1     5:00:43     2:27:25     2:31:44     3:49:52     1:09:17   11:26     4:59:09
1533  Warren Gorowitz        M 40-44    121/138     5:00:43     2:27:26     2:31:44     3:49:52     1:09:17   11:26     4:59:09
1535  John Bunting           M 35-39    153/165     5:00:59     2:34:06     2:25:07     3:53:38     1:05:35   11:26     4:59:13
1538  Eldon Forcey           M 50-54    106/123     5:02:24     2:11:55     2:47:45     3:30:39     1:29:01   11:27     4:59:40
1540  Geoff Boyer            M 30-34      89/92     5:01:41     2:20:52     2:39:01     3:48:46     1:11:06   11:27     4:59:52
1541  Barry Tobias           M 35-39    154/165     5:00:56     2:11:01     2:49:01     3:40:13     1:19:49   11:28     5:00:02
1543  Britton Worthen        CLYDE        50/78     5:01:59     2:15:42     2:44:36     3:39:09     1:21:09   11:28     5:00:18
1544  Edward Fenton          M 50-54    107/123     5:00:50     2:12:05     2:48:23     3:42:44     1:17:44   11:29     5:00:28
1545  John Wenker            M 60-64      28/34     5:02:30     2:14:38     2:45:53     3:37:53     1:22:38   11:29     5:00:30
1548  Frederick Cheng        M 45-49    129/143     5:04:02     2:16:21     2:44:52     3:39:57     1:21:16   11:30     5:01:12
1549  Elliot Marks           CLYDE        51/78     5:03:22     2:22:43     2:38:41     3:46:25     1:14:59   11:31     5:01:23
1555  John Boettcher         M 55-59      66/78     5:04:42     2:29:21     2:32:46     3:51:20     1:10:47   11:32     5:02:07
1556  David Sprague          M 55-59      67/78     5:04:47     2:30:51     2:31:19     3:52:54     1:09:16   11:32     5:02:10
1557  John Sperry            M 25-29      76/84     5:03:43     2:17:10     2:45:06     3:35:10     1:27:07   11:33     5:02:16
1560  Shane Massey           M 40-44    122/138     5:06:50     2:21:32     2:41:30     3:43:51     1:19:11   11:34     5:03:01
1563  Le Duong               M 40-44    123/138     5:05:43     2:29:07     2:34:08     3:51:49     1:11:26   11:35     5:03:15
1566  Joshua Bell            CLYDE        52/78     5:03:38     2:05:32     2:57:49     3:39:43     1:23:38   11:35     5:03:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1567  Michael Oliver         M 50-54    108/123     5:05:06     2:10:47     2:52:36     3:41:22     1:22:00   11:35     5:03:22
1570  Robert Joost           M 45-49    130/143     5:03:47     1:48:39     3:14:47     3:40:55     1:22:31   11:35     5:03:26
1571  Mark Wales             M 65-69       8/13     5:04:46     2:06:17     2:57:22     3:32:48     1:30:51   11:36     5:03:39
1572  Jeremy Jones           M 35-39    155/165     5:05:44     2:08:30     2:55:26     3:35:35     1:28:22   11:36     5:03:56
1575  Dan Jewell             M 50-54    109/123     5:06:14     2:17:05     2:47:22     3:42:14     1:22:13   11:38     5:04:26
1576  Richard Rashid         M 60-64      29/34     5:06:22     2:24:23     2:40:05     3:48:58     1:15:29   11:38     5:04:27
1577  Dino Benally           CLYDE        53/78     5:06:33     2:24:47     2:39:42     3:51:18     1:13:11   11:38     5:04:29
1579  Michael Miller         CLYDE        54/78     5:07:00     1:59:24     3:05:14     3:36:20     1:28:18   11:38     5:04:37
1580  Scott Phelps           M 25-29      77/84     5:06:39     1:57:21     3:07:40     3:25:59     1:39:02   11:39     5:05:00
1583  Ryan Hooper            M 35-39    156/165     5:07:01     2:07:04     2:58:23     3:33:42     1:31:45   11:40     5:05:27
1587  Robert Clarfield       M 45-49    131/143     5:07:43     2:16:16     2:49:24     3:36:03     1:29:38   11:40     5:05:40
1591  Sergio Radovcic        M 40-44    124/138     5:07:20     2:08:15     2:57:31     3:35:47     1:30:00   11:41     5:05:46
1593  Kemp Sawtelle          CLYDE        55/78     5:08:37     2:24:05     2:42:16     3:48:17     1:18:03   11:42     5:06:20
1599  Roger MacMillan        M 70 UP        4/9     5:08:49     2:24:48     2:42:03     3:50:16     1:16:35   11:43     5:06:51
1601  Iain Grieve            CLYDE        56/78     5:09:27     2:23:41     2:43:28     3:50:43     1:16:26   11:44     5:07:08
1603  Michael Chismar        M 45-49    132/143     5:08:27     2:14:23     2:53:02     3:43:42     1:23:42   11:44     5:07:24
1604  Richard Daum           CLYDE        57/78     5:10:10     2:27:15     2:40:10     3:51:23     1:16:02   11:44     5:07:25
1605  Stan Villalobos        M 55-59      68/78     5:08:31     2:11:12     2:56:27     3:38:19     1:29:21   11:45     5:07:39
1608  Ryan Norton            CLYDE        58/78     5:10:20     2:17:46     2:50:17     3:48:00     1:20:03   11:46     5:08:02
1609  Jordan Cary            M 19-24      50/55     5:09:31     2:16:42     2:51:26     3:47:48     1:20:20   11:46     5:08:07
1610  Libardo Cardenas       M 45-49    133/143     5:09:45     2:20:08     2:48:12     3:41:55     1:26:25   11:47     5:08:19
1614  David Miller           M 40-44    125/138     5:10:15     1:55:48     3:13:02     3:30:35     1:38:15   11:48     5:08:49
1617  Sandeep Asokan         M 40-44    126/138     5:12:15     2:17:26     2:51:53     3:42:24     1:26:55   11:49     5:09:18
1619  Yuan Meng              M 50-54    110/123     5:10:54     2:30:55     2:38:43     3:59:02     1:10:36   11:50     5:09:37
1620  Franklin Gray          M 50-54    111/123     5:11:23     2:10:28     2:59:15     3:40:26     1:29:17   11:50     5:09:43
1622  Hugh Green             M 35-39    157/165     5:12:39     2:13:23     2:57:18     3:49:26     1:21:16   11:52     5:10:41
1630  Steven Crawford        M 40-44    127/138     5:14:18     2:06:08     3:05:52     3:40:36     1:31:23   11:55     5:11:59
1634  Craig McFadden         M 25-29      78/84     5:13:48     1:58:24     3:14:11     3:37:08     1:35:27   11:56     5:12:34
1635  Michael Rogers         CLYDE        59/78     5:14:01     2:17:34     2:55:01     3:44:21     1:28:14   11:56     5:12:34
1638  Jess Hopkin            M 45-49    134/143     5:15:16     2:30:05     2:42:36     3:59:49     1:12:52   11:57     5:12:41
1641  Frank Straka           M 50-54    112/123     5:14:51     2:12:47     3:00:23     3:46:17     1:26:53   11:58     5:13:10
1644  John Woodard           M 45-49    135/143     5:15:52     2:06:25     3:08:19     3:44:45     1:29:59   12:01     5:14:43
1645  Raul Montes Jr.        CLYDE        60/78     5:17:13     2:27:07     2:47:50     3:56:25     1:18:32   12:02     5:14:56
1649  Mike Grimes            M 45-49    136/143     5:17:46     2:37:17     2:38:12     4:05:13     1:10:16   12:03     5:15:29
1650  Robert J. Havens       M 40-44    128/138     5:17:02     2:22:09     2:53:24     3:47:42     1:27:51   12:03     5:15:32
1653  Jordan Brown           M 30-34      90/92     5:18:37     2:42:30     2:33:36     4:04:52     1:11:14   12:04     5:16:05
1654  Richard Hon            M 55-59      69/78     5:18:52     2:15:18     3:01:11     3:50:11     1:26:18   12:05     5:16:29
1658  John Roberts           M 25-29      79/84     5:18:06     2:12:42     3:04:02     3:47:03     1:29:41   12:06     5:16:44
1660  Darren Shumway         M 45-49    137/143     5:19:28     2:04:27     3:12:42     3:38:48     1:38:21   12:07     5:17:09
1661  Gage Olsen             M 25-29      80/84     5:18:34     2:24:00     2:53:26     3:52:53     1:24:34   12:07     5:17:26
1666  Ryan Lambourn          M 35-39    158/165     5:21:06     2:26:44     2:52:12     3:58:04     1:20:52   12:11     5:18:55
1668  Jeff Stafford          M 50-54    113/123     5:20:33     2:30:26     2:48:32     3:57:28     1:21:30   12:11     5:18:58
1671  Scott Turner           M 40-44    129/138     5:21:51     2:22:25     2:57:20     3:52:43     1:27:02   12:13     5:19:45
1674  Cesar Vasq             M 40-44    130/138     5:20:53     2:18:06     3:01:39     3:45:36     1:34:09   12:13     5:19:45
1675  Ram Sangireddy         M 40-44    131/138     5:21:31     2:13:11     3:06:50     3:47:58     1:32:04   12:13     5:20:01
1677  Cody Henry             CLYDE        61/78     5:21:02     2:03:24     3:17:02     3:48:55     1:31:31   12:14     5:20:26
1683  Brady McLaws           M 19-24      51/55     5:23:15     2:14:51     3:05:51     3:44:01     1:36:41   12:15     5:20:42
1684  Mohamed Razouki        M 19-24      52/55     5:21:11     2:04:30     3:16:14     3:47:53     1:32:50   12:15     5:20:43
1686  Brent Scholar          M 40-44    132/138     5:23:18     2:15:06     3:05:54     3:44:16     1:36:44   12:16     5:21:00
1689  Paul Sinclair          CLYDE        62/78     5:23:16     2:28:32     2:53:09     3:55:51     1:25:50   12:17     5:21:41
1692  Paul Schmuck           CLYDE        63/78     5:24:38     2:24:31     2:58:01     3:55:31     1:27:01   12:19     5:22:32
1697  Jonathan Nygard        M 40-44    133/138     5:24:47     2:30:21     2:53:17     4:02:45     1:20:53   12:22     5:23:37
1702  George Sunderland      M 55-59      70/78     5:27:18     2:22:29     3:01:44     3:56:49     1:27:24   12:23     5:24:13
1708  Gary Hall              M 55-59      71/78     5:27:28     2:26:30     2:59:03     3:58:53     1:26:40   12:26     5:25:33
1712  Patrick Verda          M 45-49    138/143     5:28:04     2:32:57     2:53:42     4:07:29     1:19:09   12:28     5:26:38
1714  Dave Harbaugh          M 40-44    134/138     5:29:04     2:38:47     2:48:03     4:07:55     1:18:55   12:29     5:26:49
1720  Larry Niemann          M 50-54    114/123     5:29:31     2:10:56     3:17:10     3:53:03     1:35:02   12:32     5:28:05
1727  Chad Kraemer           M 40-44    135/138     5:31:11     2:11:14     3:18:02     3:45:06     1:44:10   12:35     5:29:16
1731  Bobby Montague         CLYDE        64/78     5:31:21     2:21:30     3:08:12     3:55:24     1:34:18   12:36     5:29:42
1732  Leland McCullough      M 70 UP        5/9     5:31:40     2:34:17     2:55:40     4:08:38     1:21:20   12:36     5:29:57
1734  Dave Metcalf           M 50-54    115/123     5:30:22     2:41:43     2:48:20     4:12:17     1:17:46   12:36     5:30:03
1735  William Blaine         M 45-49    139/143     5:34:36     2:17:22     3:13:21     3:58:15     1:32:29   12:38     5:30:43
1736  Aaron Durazo           M 40-44    136/138     5:32:18     2:27:26     3:03:20     4:08:16     1:22:30   12:38     5:30:46
1738  Jacob Johnson          M 19-24      53/55     5:41:19     2:17:30     3:13:24     3:51:29     1:39:26   12:38     5:30:54
1740  George Peck            M 50-54    116/123     5:32:14     2:24:19     3:06:51     4:03:13     1:27:56   12:39     5:31:09
1741  Robert Hults           M 30-34      91/92     5:32:29     2:18:29     3:12:53     3:57:16     1:34:06   12:39     5:31:21
1742  Jeff Oh                M 45-49    140/143     5:33:31     2:23:07     3:08:19     4:00:10     1:31:17   12:39     5:31:26
1743  Josh Byer              M 35-39    159/165     5:32:41     2:14:29     3:17:03     3:56:24     1:35:07   12:40     5:31:31
1745  Ben Whipple            M 25-29      81/84     5:33:18     2:26:55     3:04:57     4:04:31     1:27:21   12:40     5:31:51
1746  Andrew Lenartz         M 35-39    160/165     5:33:50     2:09:05     3:22:55     3:45:13     1:46:47   12:41     5:32:00
1748  Mark Stone             M 50-54    117/123     5:33:33     2:34:43     2:57:20     4:11:05     1:20:57   12:41     5:32:02
1751  Kevin Crawford         M 50-54    118/123     5:33:47     2:32:07     3:00:32     4:12:05     1:20:35   12:42     5:32:39
1752  Zach Simon             CLYDE        65/78     5:33:18     2:16:51     3:16:08     4:05:11     1:27:48   12:43     5:32:59
1753  Steve Norton           M 55-59      72/78     5:35:35     2:42:16     2:50:47     4:13:21     1:19:42   12:43     5:33:02
1756  Arthur Shackelford     M 70 UP        6/9     5:35:27     2:19:15     3:14:05     3:52:51     1:40:29   12:44     5:33:19
1759  Rod Vahle              M 70 UP        7/9     5:34:24     2:24:57     3:09:05     4:00:12     1:33:51   12:45     5:34:02
1764  Tim Pomeroy            M 45-49    141/143     5:34:56     2:29:58     3:04:59     4:05:33     1:29:23   12:47     5:34:56
1767  Joshua Rees            M 35-39    161/165     5:37:50     2:30:15     3:04:45     4:10:43     1:24:17   12:48     5:34:59
1768  Mark Gershman          M 55-59      73/78     5:37:01     2:29:27     3:06:20     4:09:00     1:26:47   12:49     5:35:47
1769  Keith Leung            M 45-49    142/143     5:37:37     2:29:59     3:05:51     4:11:53     1:23:58   12:50     5:35:50
1770  Russel Kodet           M 60-64      30/34     5:37:17     2:22:34     3:13:20     4:03:30     1:32:24   12:50     5:35:53
1774  Larry Manross          M 70 UP        8/9     5:38:34     2:35:13     3:02:05     4:09:06     1:28:11   12:53     5:37:17
1775  Chad Richmond          CLYDE        66/78     5:40:46     2:36:15     3:01:38     4:10:47     1:27:07   12:54     5:37:53
1777  Dallas Lynn            M 35-39    162/165     5:40:23     2:33:10     3:04:47     4:12:17     1:25:39   12:54     5:37:56
1778  Hart Hintze            M 50-54    119/123     5:41:08     2:33:33     3:04:44     4:10:22     1:27:55   12:55     5:38:16
1779  Mark Will              M 55-59      74/78     5:40:42     2:23:39     3:14:57     4:10:52     1:27:43   12:56     5:38:35
1782  Jared Leung            M 45-49    143/143     5:40:48     2:23:50     3:15:06     4:02:25     1:36:31   12:57     5:38:56
1784  Jeff Cox               CLYDE        67/78     5:40:30     2:25:47     3:13:33     4:04:36     1:34:44   12:58     5:39:19
1787  Kris Lesueur           M 35-39    163/165     5:43:20     2:40:43     2:59:34     4:16:21     1:23:56   13:00     5:40:16
1794  Shane Bolosan          M 40-44    137/138     5:41:49     2:14:49     3:26:21     3:52:31     1:48:38   13:02     5:41:09
1798  Michael Hardy          M 40-44    138/138     5:43:40     2:25:54     3:15:59     4:01:18     1:40:35   13:03     5:41:52
1800  Albert Ticknor         M 30-34      92/92     5:44:00     2:21:07     3:21:21     4:05:36     1:36:51   13:05     5:42:27
1801  Javier Velez           M 55-59      75/78     5:43:53     2:22:42     3:19:53     4:03:54     1:38:40   13:05     5:42:34
1802  George Chadwick        M 55-59      76/78     5:44:59     2:22:23     3:20:23     4:03:04     1:39:42   13:05     5:42:45
1803  Chris Thompson         M 60-64      31/34     5:45:43     2:38:05     3:04:51     4:17:08     1:25:48   13:06     5:42:56
1805  Caleb Klein            CLYDE        68/78     5:44:02     2:34:55     3:08:27     4:10:36     1:32:46   13:07     5:43:22
1809  Wenyong Xiao           M 19-24      54/55     5:46:30     2:31:04     3:14:01     4:08:50     1:36:15   13:11     5:45:05
1810  Larry Ertl             M 50-54    120/123     5:47:46     2:38:47     3:06:23     4:15:13     1:29:58   13:11     5:45:10
1815  Ryan Lee               M 25-29      82/84     5:48:07     2:24:47     3:21:15     4:20:44     1:25:18   13:13     5:46:01
1818  Josh Fenn              M 35-39    164/165     5:48:53     2:17:59     3:28:46     3:51:52     1:54:53   13:15     5:46:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1821  Ronald Panscik         M 65-69       9/13     5:49:19     2:28:19     3:19:42     4:12:29     1:35:33   13:17     5:48:01
1822  Jason Wang             M 25-29      83/84     5:50:50     2:33:19     3:15:35     4:12:01     1:36:53   13:19     5:48:54
1825  Gary Crandell          M 60-64      32/34     5:50:26     2:24:18     3:25:34     4:01:03     1:48:49   13:22     5:49:51
1831  Hiroshi Morikawa       M 50-54    121/123     5:53:41     2:20:05     3:31:20     4:17:01     1:34:25   13:25     5:51:25
1832  Dylan Barnes           M 15-18      15/16     5:55:30     2:35:38     3:15:57     4:27:00     1:24:35   13:26     5:51:34
1837  Chad Barnes            CLYDE        69/78     5:56:50     2:42:29     3:10:25     4:26:57     1:25:57   13:29     5:52:54
1841  Jordan Butler          CLYDE        70/78     5:55:53                             4:19:43     1:34:40   13:32     5:54:23
1842  Frank Bartocci         M 65-69      10/13     5:56:41     2:52:03     3:02:48     4:38:06     1:16:44   13:33     5:54:50
1843  Doug Cummings          M 50-54    122/123     5:56:30     2:41:42     3:13:43     4:24:30     1:30:54   13:34     5:55:24
1844  Matt Cummings          M 15-18      16/16     5:56:30     2:41:53     3:13:52     4:24:49     1:30:56   13:35     5:55:44
1849  Ari Roth               M 19-24      55/55     5:59:38     2:29:49     3:27:52     4:13:27     1:44:15   13:40     5:57:41
1850  Christopher Estilow    CLYDE        71/78     6:00:27     2:41:59     3:16:05     4:22:58     1:35:06   13:40     5:58:04
1851  Marty Michelson        M 65-69      11/13     6:01:19                                                   13:41     5:58:24
1852  Cliff Mata             M 35-39    165/165     5:58:50     2:34:07     3:24:21     4:32:37     1:25:51   13:41     5:58:28
1853  Ken Minner             M 55-59      77/78     6:02:55     2:49:06     3:11:54     4:36:12     1:24:47   13:47     6:00:59
1854  Randy Minner           CLYDE        72/78     6:02:55     2:49:05     3:11:54                           13:47     6:00:59
1855  Joshua Ernst           CLYDE        73/78     6:04:12     2:46:16     3:15:28     4:28:40     1:33:04   13:49     6:01:44
1857  Gary Arnold            M 65-69      12/13     6:05:31     2:41:27     3:21:44     4:25:11     1:38:00   13:52     6:03:10
1858  Ben Waz                CLYDE        74/78     6:07:38     2:51:43     3:13:27     4:37:30     1:27:40   13:57     6:05:09
1860  Tyler Carr             M 25-29      84/84     6:09:39     2:47:20     3:19:44     4:36:01     1:31:03   14:01     6:07:03
1863  Patrick Monahan        CLYDE        75/78     6:11:03     2:39:37     3:28:53     4:29:03     1:39:27   14:04     6:08:29
1864  Brian Kappus           M 50-54    123/123     6:14:45     2:50:42     3:22:24     4:42:13     1:30:52   14:15     6:13:05
1865  Nathan Flandro         CLYDE        76/78     6:14:27     2:39:58     3:33:08     4:40:13     1:32:53   14:15     6:13:06
1866  Chuck Struckness       M 60-64      33/34     6:13:14     2:51:58     3:21:08     4:41:23     1:31:44   14:15     6:13:06
1869  Henry Rueden           M 65-69      13/13     6:19:25     2:54:07     3:23:26     4:42:37     1:34:57   14:25     6:17:33
1871  John Steadman          CLYDE        77/78     6:25:29     2:57:41     3:25:31     4:45:40     1:37:32   14:38     6:23:12
1873  Gerald Andersen        M 70 UP        9/9     6:27:13     3:04:46     3:22:22                           14:47     6:27:07
1874  Bill Gessert           M 60-64      34/34     6:32:19     2:57:49     3:31:45     4:44:08     1:45:27   14:53     6:29:34
1875  Alexis Davidson        M 55-59      78/78     6:31:59     2:34:40     3:55:11     4:26:41     2:03:10   14:53     6:29:51
1876  Don Merritt            CLYDE        78/78     6:34:44     2:39:06     3:55:13     4:42:51     1:51:29   15:03     6:34:19
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